28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for Junioru sporta klase
Start: 2023/09/16 09:30

Panel 1 Panel 2
Junior sport class [5 @]
Name Country Name Country
DB1 BOGDANOVA KOOP ST DB1
Olga —
DB2 MARJINA Galina - LAT DB2
DA1 DJUMINA Veronika s LAT DA1
DA2 TIMOFEJEVA Olga g LAT DA2
Al SIDENKO Anna — LAT Al
A2 Jefimova Inga = LAT A2
Nikulenkova -
A3 Jekaterina - A3
A4 SMELOVA Irina — LAT A4
El Belozuba Jelizaveta g LAT El
E2 Stepanova Zoja = LAT E2
ANDRIANOVA —
E3 LARISA mm LAT E3
E4 MATOVICA Anna o LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
. Strogonova — .
Line 2 Veronika mm LAT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for | sporta klase + lll sporta klase
Start: 2023/09/16 10:20

Panel 1 Panel 2
1th sport class D
3rd sport class |5 @]
Name Country Name Country
DB1 BOGDANOVA KOOP ST DB1
Olga —
DB2 MARJINA Galina — LAT DB2
DA1 DJUMINA Veronika s LAT DA1
DA2 TIMOFEJEVA Olga g LAT DA2
Al SIDENKO Anna — LAT Al
A2 Jefimova Inga = LAT A2
Nikulenkova -
A3 Jekaterina m— LAT A3
A4 SMELOVA Irina — LAT A4
El Belozuba Jelizaveta g LAT El
E2 Stepanova Zoja = LAT E2
ANDRIANOVA —
E3 LARISA mm LAT E3
E4 MATOVICA Anna o LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
. Strogonova — .
Line 2 Veronika mm LAT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for | sporta klases jaunaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/16 11:00

Panel 1 Panel 2

1th sport class youngest group (A) @ D

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DB1
DB2 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB2
DAl Zambzicka Irina = LAT DAl
DA2 CB)%C:)DANOVA KOOP - T DA2
Al PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST Al
A2 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A2
E o = &
A4 Bérzina Eliza — LAT A4
El Kubraka Julia — LAT El
E2 Liepina Daiga = LAT E2
E3 Kazakevita Irina g LAT E3
E4 Hohlova Lubova = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA = LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/ter%gn‘i’ggva = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for Il sporta klases jaunaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/16 12:20

Panel 1 Panel 2

2nd sport class youngest group (A) @ @ D

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DB1
DB2 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB2
DAl Zambzicka Irina = LAT DAl
DA2 CB)%C:)DANOVA KOOP - T DA2
Al PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST Al
A2 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A2
E o = &
A4 Bérzina Eliza — LAT A4
El Kubraka Julia — LAT El
E2 Liepina Daiga = LAT E2
E3 Kazakevita Irina g LAT E3
E4 Hohlova Lubova = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/ter%gn‘i’ggva = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for lll sporta klases jaunaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/16 13:50

Panel 1 Panel 2

3rd sport class youngest group (A) @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DB1
DB2 RIEKSTA Jelena AT DB2
DAl ZambZicka Irina — LAT DAl
DA2 (B)%(;DANOVA KOOP - ST DAD
Al PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST Al
A2 SMELOVA Irina AT A2
A3 MATOVICA Anna — LAT A3
A4 Bérzina Eliza — LAT A4
El Kubraka Julia — LAT El
E2 Liepina Daiga = LAT E2
E3 Kazakevita Irina g LAT E3
E4 Jefimova Inga = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/terr%gn‘i’gg"a = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for IV sporta klases jaunaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/16 14:40

Panel 1 Panel 2

4th sport class youngest group (A) @ @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DB1
DB2 RIEKSTA Jelena AT DB2
DAl ZambZicka Irina — LAT DAl
DA2 (B)?g(;DANOVA KOOP - ST DAD
Al PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST Al
A2 SMELOVA Irina AT A2
A3 MATOVICA Anna — LAT A3
A4 Bérzina Eliza — LAT A4
El Kubraka Julia — LAT El
E2 Liepina Daiga = LAT E2
E3 Kazakevita Irina g LAT E3
E4 Jefimova Inga = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/terr%gn‘i’gg"a = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for V sporta klases jaunaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/16 15:50

Panel 1 Panel 2

5th sport class youngest group, Pre-juniors (A) @ @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DB1
DB2 RIEKSTA Jelena AT DB2
DAl ZambZicka Irina — LAT DAl
DA2 glog(;DANOVA KOOP - ST DAD
Al PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST Al
A2 SMELOVA Irina AT A2
s Moeer E
2 e = 2
El Kubraka Julia — LAT El
E2 Liepina Daiga = LAT E2
E3 Kazakevita Irina g LAT E3
E4 Jefimova Inga = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 32:2?”‘;2:"3 = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for IV sporta klase vidéja grupa + IV sporta klases vecaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/16 17:25

Panel 1 Panel 2

4th sport class middle group (B
4th sport class older group (C) m @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DB1
DB2 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB2
DAl Zambzicka Irina = LAT DAl
DA2 CB)%CE-:DANOVA KOOP - ST DA2
Al PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST Al
A2 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A2
A3 MATOVICA Anna g LAT A3
E T w
El Kubraka Julia — LAT El
E2 Liepina Daiga = LAT E2
E3 Kazakevita Irina g LAT E3
E4 Jefimova Inga = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/terr%gn‘i’gg"a = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for V sporta klase vidéja grupa + V sporta klases vecaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/16 18:20

Panel 1 Panel 2

5th sport class middle group (B
5th sport class older group (C) m @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DB1
DB2 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB2
DAl Zambzicka Irina = LAT DAl
DA2 CB)%CE-;DANOVA KOOP - ST DA2
Al PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST Al
A2 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A2
A3 MATOVICA Anna g LAT A3
E T w
El Kubraka Julia — LAT El
E2 Liepina Daiga = LAT E2
E3 Kazakevita Irina g LAT E3
E4 Jefimova Inga = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/terr%gn‘i’gg"a = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for Juniores nacionala grupa 2008-2010.dz.g. | plisma
Start: 2023/09/16 19:35

Panel 1 Panel 2

Juniors National Group (C) @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB1
DB2 SMELOVA Irina AT DB2
DAl ZambZicka Irina — LAT DAl
DA2 PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST DA2
Al Kazakevita Irina g LAT Al
A2 LIEPINA Daiga = LAT A2
E e SR E
2 e = 2
E1 cB)T)ggnglanova-Kt')é')p = ST E1
E2 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E2
E3 Jefimova Inga AT E3
E4 Stepanova Zoja = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/terr%gn‘i’gg"a = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for Juniores nacionala grupa 2008-2010.dz.g. Il plusma
Start: 2023/09/16 20:30

Panel 1 Panel 2

Juniors National Group (C) @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB1
DB2 SMELOVA Irina AT DB2
DAl ZambZicka Irina — LAT DAl
DA2 PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST DA2
Al Kazakevita Irina g LAT Al
A2 LIEPINA Daiga = LAT A2
E e SR E
2 e = 2
E1 cB)T)ggnglanova-Kt')é')p = ST E1
E2 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E2
E3 Jefimova Inga AT E3
E4 Stepanova Zoja = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/terr%gn‘i’gg"a = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for | sporta klases vidéja grupa | plusma
Start: 2023/09/17 09:30

Panel 1 Panel 2

1th sport class middle group (B) @ D

Name Country Name Country
DB1 ZambZicka Irina — LAT DB1
DB2 PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST DB2
DAl RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DAl
DA2 SIDOROVA Natalija = LAT DA2
Al agligr;iijhaa Melana —1I5s Al
A2 Hohlova Lubova = LAT A2
A3 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A3
Ad LIEPINA Daiga = LAT A4
El Sﬁ’(foegNOVA - EST El
E2 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E2
E3 Selgunova Olga AT E3
s e mmu .
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/tGrrc:)gnci)E:va — LAT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for | sporta klases vidéja grupa Il plusma
Start: 2023/09/17 10:30

Panel 1 Panel 2

1th sport class middle group (B) @ D

Name Country Name Country
DB1 ZambZicka Irina — LAT DB1
DB2 PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST DB2
DAl RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DAl
DA2 SIDOROVA Natalija = LAT DA2
Al agligr;iijhaa Melana —1I5s Al
A2 Hohlova Lubova = LAT A2
A3 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A3
Ad LIEPINA Daiga = LAT A4
El Sﬁ’(foegNOVA - EST El
E2 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E2
E3 Selgunova Olga AT E3
s e mmu .
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/tGrrc:)gnci)E:va — LAT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for |l sporta klases vidéja grupa | plusma
Start: 2023/09/17 11:40

Panel 1 Panel 2

2nd sport class middle group (B) @ @ D

Name Country Name Country
DB1 ZambZicka Irina — LAT DB1
DB2 PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST DB2
DAl RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DAl
DA2 SIDOROVA Natalija = LAT DA2
Al agligr;iijhaa Melana —1I5s Al
A2 Hohlova Lubova = LAT A2
A3 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A3
Ad LIEPINA Daiga = LAT A4
El Sﬁ’(foegNOVA - EST El
E2 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E2
E3 Selgunova Olga AT E3
s e mmu .
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/tGrrc:)gnci)E:va — LAT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for |l sporta klases vidéeja grupa Il plisma
Start: 2023/09/17 12:45

Panel 1 Panel 2

2nd sport class middle group (B) @ @ D

Name Country Name Country
DB1 ZambZicka Irina — LAT DB1
DB2 PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST DB2
DAl RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DAl
DA2 SIDOROVA Natalija = LAT DA2
Al agligr;iijhaa Melana —1I5s Al
A2 Hohlova Lubova = LAT A2
A3 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A3
Ad LIEPINA Daiga = LAT A4
El Sﬁ’(foegNOVA - EST El
E2 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E2
E3 Selgunova Olga AT E3
s e mmu .
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/tGrrc:)gnci)E:va — LAT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for |l sporta klases vecaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/17 14:30

Panel 1 Panel 2

2nd sport class older group (C) @ D

Name Country Name Country
DB1 ZambZicka Irina — LAT DB1
DB2 PUOLAKAINEN Anna ! EST DB2
DAl RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DAl
DA2 SIDOROVA Natalija = LAT DA2
Al agligr;iijhaa Melana —1I5s Al
A2 Hohlova Lubova = LAT A2
A3 SMELOVA Irina = LAT A3
Ad LIEPINA Daiga = LAT A4
El Sﬁ’(foegNOVA - EST El
E2 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E2
E3 Selgunova Olga AT E3
s e mmu .
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/tGrrc:)gnci)E:va — LAT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

B ksis © 2023 http:/rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for lll sporta klase vidéja grupa + lll sporta klases vecaka grupa
Start: 2023/09/17 15:00
Panel 1 Panel 2

3rd sport class older group (C) %

3rd sport middle group (B)

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Zambzicka Irina = LAT DB1
DB2 PUOLAKAINEN Anna S EST DB2
DAl RIEKSTA Jelena — LAT DAl
DA2 SIDOROVA Natalija  gmmm LAT DA2
Al Ellrgli{:rr‘mii?aa Melana - 7 Al
A2 Hohlova Lubova — LAT A2
A3 SMELOVA Irina — LAT A3
Ad LIEPINA Daiga = LAT A4
F1 SifoegNOVA - T E1
E2 SIDENKO Anna AT E2
E3 Selgunova Olga — LAT E3
c e = c
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA — LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/ter%gn‘i’ggva = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for Juniores augstaka nacionala grupa 2008-2010.dz.g.
Start: 2023/09/17 16:45

Panel 1 Panel 2

Juniors Highest National Group (B) @ @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB1
DB2 SMELOVA Irina AT DB2
DAl MATOVICA Anna — LAT DAl
DA2 LIEPINA Daiga - LAT DA2
Al Hohlova Lubova — LAT Al
A2 Stepanova Zoja AT A2
A3 Zambzicka Irina = LAT A3
A4 SIDOROVA Natalija = LAT A4
e e = e
E2 Jefimova Inga AT E2
E3 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E3
E4 DJUMINA Veronika = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/terr%gn‘i’gg"a = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for Juniores Elites grupa 2008-2010.dz.g.
Start: 2023/09/17 18:05

Panel 1 Panel 2

Juniors Elite group (A)

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB1
DB2 SMELOVA Irina AT DB2
DAl MATOVICA Anna — LAT DAl
DA2 LIEPINA Daiga - LAT DA2
Al Hohlova Lubova — LAT Al
A2 Stepanova Zoja AT A2
A3 Zambzicka Irina = LAT A3
A4 SIDOROVA Natalija = LAT A4
e e = e
E2 Jefimova Inga AT E2
E3 SIDENKO Anna = LAT E3
E4 DJUMINA Veronika = LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA o LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/terr%gn‘i’gg"a = AT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

Judges for Seniores Elites grupa + Seniores augst. nac. gr. + Seniores nac. grupa

Start: 2023/09/17 19:50

Panel 1 Panel 2
Seniors Elite group (A

Seniors Highest Nat|onal Group r @

Seniors National Group (C

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RIEKSTA Jelena = LAT DB1
DB2 SMELOVA Irina = LAT DB2
DA1 MATOVICA Anna g LAT DAl
DA2 LIEPINA Daiga = LAT DA2
Al Hohlova Lubova = LAT Al
A2 Stepanova Zoja — LAT A2
A3 ZambZicka Irina — LAT A3
A4 SIDOROVA Natalija  gmmm LAT A4
0 e .
E2 Jefimova Inga — LAT E2
E3 SIDENKO Anna — LAT E3
E4 DJUMINA Veronika g LAT E4
Line 1 ZAGARE SOFJA = LAT Line 1
Line 2 \S/erc:)gnci)lr(]:va — LAT Line 2
Time
Main referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 1th sport class(2015-2013 years old) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT

RVS

Dubinina Vlada, Jacenko Milana, Grahovska Viktorija,
Baranova Aleksandra, Juhnevica Jekaterina

RVS/A.Matovica
Jelgavas BJSS

Veigule Paula, Barsamova Aneta, Steinberga Adriana,
Zaiceva Darja, Piroga Veronika , Tenca Gerda, Koncevenko

Darja
Jelgavas BJSS

Jurmalas Sporta skola
Kovalevskaia Veronika, Picugina Ksenija, Melnikova Anna,
Melnikova Marija, Gladkaja Arina

Jurmalas Sporta skola
Knss

Ladusane Eliza, Ladusane Katrina, Steinberga Karlina,
Balode Karlina, Rudzite Emilija, Smirnova Demija

KNSS

D A

19.100 (1)

5.300
2.80 250 6.550 7.250
17.950 (2

4.500
1.80 2.70 6.700 6.750
17.850 (3)

4.600
1.40 3.20 6.200 7.050
15.000 (4)

3.800
150 2.30 5.450 5.750

E Ded.

4.800
2.20 2.60

4.600
2.00 2.60

4.300
1.10 3.20

3.600
1.50 2.10

A E
18.950 (1)
6.750 7.400
18.050 (2)
6.550 6.900
17.650 (3)
6.250 7.100
15.600 (4)
5.500 6.500

Ded.

Score

38.050

36.000

35.500

30.600




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport class(2013-2011 years old) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club 5 o 5 et
D A E Ded. D A E
Jurmalas Sporta skola o 21.000 (1) 18.250 (1)
1 == Kuprisa Elza, Gorelova Polina, Kaupuza Polina, Zuravilova
' LAT Darja, Kricun Nikola, Gladkaja Varvara 7.500 ce00 6.900 - 6.600 .50 5300
Jurmalas Sporta skola 2.50 5.00 ™ ' ' '

1.80 4.80

Score
Ded.

39.250




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Junior sport class(2010-2008 years old) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT

Jurmalas Sporta skola

levina Linda, AndZane Anastasja, Erba Renate, Belova
Stefanija, Girko Katrina, Ozolina Dace

Jurmalas Sporta skola

Jelgavas BJSS

Vazne Veronika, Andrejeva Darja, lvanova Anastasija,
Rozentale Reicela, Karpovi¢a Damiana

Jelgavas BJSS

Tukuma Sporta skola

Skvorcova Anastasija, Zorika justine, Smite Marta,
Skrazlovska Emilija, Vévere Unda Marta, Grunte Justine
Tukuma Sporta skola

51

D A E Ded.
19.400 (1)
7.400
3.40 4.00 6.300 5.700
16.400 (2
7.300
2.30 5.00 5.650 3.750 0.30
11.850 (3)
4.100
1.20 2.90 5.050 3.300 0.60

S5e

D A E Ded.
17.800 (2)
7.400
310 430 5.750 4.650
20.300 (1)
9.000
4.10 4.90 6.250 5.350 0.30
15.150 (3
5.700
2,50 3.20 5.550 4.200 0.30

Score

37.200

36.700

27.000




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 1th sport class youngest group (A)(2015 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

=1l =11 =1

=00 =00 500 500 500 500 =00 =00 =00 =10 =10 500 =00 8 51 5

Galajeva Darja
RVS / A.Matovica

Dubinina Vlada
RVS/A.Matovica

Sabanova Alisa
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Marija Kozakova
LMVK - EAST

Grahovska Viktorija
RVS/A.Matovica

Morduhhovits Dora
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Molotoka Anisija
LKSS / Liepaja

Stankevica Uljana
LKSS / Liepaja

Grebennikova Adelina
MVK Gracija

Makarova Nika
RVS LH

Deiko Dana
LKSS / Liepaja

Skvorcova Viktorija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Baranova Aleksandra
RVS/A.Matovica

Belajeva Alisa
LKSS / Liepaja

Ponomarenko Violeta
RVS / A.Matovica

Sevastjanova Sofija Viktorija
LKSS / Liepaja

Jacenko Milana
RVS/A.Matovica

Juhnevica Jekaterina
RVS/Matovica

Rudziite Emilija
KNSS

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

4.900
4.90 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

4.800
4.80 0.00

4.900
4.90 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.900
3.90 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.100
3.10 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

A
19.250

E Ded.
(2)

7.250 7.100

17.300 (12)
7.000 6.800
18.600 (3)
7.250 6.550
19.550 (1)
7.450 7.200
17.950 (5)
7.350 7.000
17.950 (¢)
7.000 7.050
16.850 (14)
6.750 6.800
17.850 (7)
7.050 7.200
16.450 (15)
6.900 6.550
18.150 (4)
7.200 7.250
17.700 ()
6.900 7.300
17.650 (9)
7.050 7.000
16.450 (16)
6.600 6.750
17.550 (10)
7.300 6.950
17.200 (13)
6.950 6.650
17.450 (11)
7.000 7.150
15.550 (19)
6.650 6.700
15.950 (18)
6.600 6.650
15.550

6.600 6.150

(20)

D

7.300
3.10 4.20

6.500
3.30 3.20

5.500
2.40 3.10

5.600
2.90 2.70

5.800
2.10 3.70

5.700
3.40 2.30

6.100
2.40 3.70

4.900
2.40 2.50

4.600
2.00 2.60

4.400
1.80 2.60

4.100
2.30 1.80

4.200
2.10 2.10

4.000
2.00 2.00

4.400
2.20 2.20

3.400
1.50 1.90

4.100
2.30 1.80

4.300
2.10 2.20

3.000
2.10 0.90

3.700
2.20 1.50

O

A E
19.100

(2)
5.900 5.900
19.150 (1)
6.100 6.550
17.450

5.900 6.050

(4)
16.450 (7)
5.100 5.750
17.400 (5)
5.800 5.800
16.800 (6)
5.350 5.750
17.650 (3)
5.250 6.300
15.900 (9)
5.400 5.600
16.400 (3
5.800 6.000
14.650 (13)
5.000 5.250
14.800

5.400 5.300

(12)
14.500 (15)
5.550 5.350
15.450 (10)
5.700 5.750
14.300 (16)
5.400 4.500
14.600 (14)
5.100 6.100
13.550 (19)
5.200 5.450
15.050 (11)
5.400 5.350
13.700 (18)
4.950 5.750
14.100

5.200 5.200

(17)

Ded.

0.60

1.20

Score

38.350

36.450

36.050

36.000

35.350

34.750

34.500

33.750

32.850

32.800

32.500

32.150

31.900

31.850

31.800

31.000

30.600

29.650

29.650




Rank Country Name/Club

20 B Draguzya Polina
' MLT Ritmica Malta

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name
18 LAT Juhnevi¢a Jekaterina

19 LAT Rudziite Emilija

Year

| D A E Ded|

| 16.000 (17) |
2015 | 25500

|2.50 0.00 7.100 6.400 - |
Total E Total
29.6500 12.40
29.6500 11.35

O Score

D A E Ded.
11.800 (20)
2.600 27.800
1.60 1.00 4950 4.250
A Total D Total
11.55 5.70

11.80 6.50



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 1th sport class youngest group (A)(2015 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

I =1 =00 50 500

EST

=10 50 501 =010 =00 500 510 =10 500 500 =1

I 5l Em

Marija Kozakova
LMVK - EAST

Galajeva Darja
RVS / A.Matovica

Sabanova Alisa
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Makarova Nika
RVS LH

Morduhhovits Dora
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Grahovska Viktorija
RVS/A.Matovica

Stankevica Uljana
LKSS / Liepaja

Deiko Dana
LKSS / Liepaja

Skvorcova Viktorija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Belajeva Alisa
LKSS / Liepaja

Sevastjanova Sofija Viktorija

LKSS / Liepaja

Dubinina Vlada
RVS/A.Matovica

Ponomarenko Violeta
RVS / A.Matovica

Molotoka Anisija
LKSS / Liepaja

Baranova Aleksandra
RVS/A.Matovica

Grebennikova Adelina
MVK Gracija

Draguzya Polina
Ritmica Malta

Juhnevica Jekaterina
RVS/Matovica

Jacenko Milana
RVS/A.Matovica

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

4.900
4.90 0.00

4.900
4.90 0.00

4.800
4.80 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

3.900
3.90 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.100
3.10 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

A E
19.550 (1)

7.450 7.200
19.250 (2)
7.250 7.100
18.600 (3)
7.250 6.550
18.150 (4)
7.200 7.250
17.950 ()
7.000 7.050
17.950 (5)
7.350 7.000
17.850 (7)
7.050 7.200
17.700 (g8)
6.900 7.300
17.650 (9)
7.050 7.000
17.550 (10
7.300 6.950
17.450 (11)
7.000 7.150
17.300 (12)
7.000 6.800
17.200 (13)
6.950 6.650
16.850 (14)
6.750 6.800
16.450 (16)
6.600 6.750
16.450 (15)
6.900 6.550
16.000 (17)
7.100 6.400
15.950 (18)
6.600 6.650
15.550 (19)
6.650 6.700

Ded.

Score

19.550

19.250

18.600

18.150

17.950

17.950

17.850

17.700

17.650

17.550

17.450

17.300

17.200

16.850

16.450

16.450

16.000

15.950

15.550




Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
) A E Ded.
Rudziite Emilija | 15.550  (20)
|
20. AT KNSS 2015 |2.§68(())(.)00 6.600 | 6.150 15.550
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
5 - EST Morduhhovit$ Dora 17.9500 7.05 7.00 3.90
6 LAT Grahovska Viktorija 17.9500 7.00 7.35 3.60
15 LAT Baranova Aleksandra 16.4500 6.75 6.60 3.10
16 LAT Grebennikova Adelina 16.4500 6.55 6.90 3.00
19 LAT Jacenko Milana 15.5500 6.70 6.65 2.20

20 LAT Rudziite Emilija 15.5500 6.15 6.60 2.80




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 1th sport class youngest group (A)(2015 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

=00 =00 500 500 500 500 =00 =0 =00 =10 500 500 500 g0 500 500 =00 =1 =1

Dubinina Vlada
RVS/A.Matovica

Galajeva Darja
RVS / A.Matovica

Molotoka Anisija
LKSS / Liepaja

Sabanova Alisa
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Grahovska Viktorija
RVS/A.Matovica

Morduhhovits Dora
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Marija Kozakova
LMVK - EAST

Grebennikova Adelina
MVK Gracija

Stankevica Uljana
LKSS / Liepaja

Baranova Aleksandra
RVS/A.Matovica

Jacenko Milana
RVS/A.Matovica

Deiko Dana
LKSS / Liepaja

Makarova Nika
RVS LH

Ponomarenko Violeta
RVS / A.Matovica

Skvorcova Viktorija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Belajeva Alisa
LKSS / Liepaja

Rudziite Emilija
KNSS

Juhnevica Jekaterina
RVS/Matovica

Sevastjanova Sofija Viktorija

LKSS / Liepaja

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

O

D A E

19.150 (1)

6.500
330 3.20 6.100 6.550

19.100 (2)

7.300
310 4.20 5.900 5.900

17.650 (3)

6.100
2.40 3.70 5.250 6.300

17.450 (1)

5.500
2.40 3.10 5.900 6.050

17.400 (5)

5.800
2.10 3.70 5.800 5.800

16.800 (6)

5.700
3.40 2.30 5.350 5.750

16.450 (7)

5.600
2.90 2.70 5.100 5.750

16.400 (3)

4.600
2.00 2.60 5.800 6.000

15.900 (9)

4.900
2.40 2.50 5.400 5.600

15.450 (10)

4.000
2.00 2.00 5.700 5.750

15.050 (11

4.300
210 2.20 5.400 5.350

14.800 (12)

4.100
2.30 1.80 5.400 5.300

14.650 (13)

4.400
1.80 2.60 5.000 5.250

14.600 (14)

3.400
150 1.90 5.100 6.100

14.500 (15)

4.200
2.10 2.10 5.550 5.350 0.60

Ded.

14.300 (16)

4.400
220 2.20 5.400 4.500
14.100 (17)

3.700
220 1.50 5.200 5.200
13.700 (18)

3.000
2.10 0.90 4.950 5.750
13.550 (19)

4.100

2.30 1.80 5.200 5.450 1.20

Score

19.150

19.100

17.650

17.450

17.400

16.800

16.450

16.400

15.900

15.450

15.050

14.800

14.650

14.600

14.500

14.300

14.100

13.700

13.550




O Score

) A E Ded.
| 11.800 (20)

Rank Country Name/Club Year

B Draguzya Polina

20. MLT Ritmica Malta

2015 11.800

2.600
1.60 1.00 4.950 4.250




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 1th sport class middle group (B)(2014 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

=1 =010 =00 5010 =00 500 =00 500 =00 500 =00 500 &0 51 =1 510 =1 511 =11

Plocina Anna
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Mnaidarova Sofija
LKSS / Liepaja

Stupcika Valerija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kalvane Jana
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Gladilina Arina
LKSS / Liepaja

Vilcane Milana
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

Mikhailova Diana
Anna Melody Spordikool

Antonova Anna
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Smirnova Kristine
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

Prijma Jelizaveta
LKSS / Liepaja

Ozolina Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kozlova Marta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Radkevi¢a Marta
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Alimockina Viktorija
RVS / A.Matovica

Rafalska Amelija
RVS / A.Matovica

Danilina Muza
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Alijeva Nelli
Jelgavas BJSS

Prijma Jekaterina
LKSS / Liepaja

Zalite Teréze
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

4.200
4.20 0.00

4.100
4.10 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

4.000
4.00 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

A E Ded.
18.000 (2)

7.050 7.450
17.600 (4)
7.000 7.200
17.350 (6)
6.600 6.550
18.350 (1)
6.900 7.350
16.900 (12)
6.900 7.100
17.800 (3)
7.100 7.200
17.400 (5)
7.000 6.700
17.150 (10
6.550 7.300
17.250 (8)
6.600 6.850
16.950 (11)
6.900 7.450
16.700

6.500 6.800

(13)
16.200 (16)
6.850 6.550
17.150 (9)
7.000 7.250
14.800 (25)
6.650 5.650
15.100 (22)
6.450 6.450
16.500 (15)
6.500 6.000
16.100 (17)
6.550 6.750
17.250 (7)
6.750 7.100
16.650

6.700 7.150

(14)

D

6.000
2.50 3.50

5.700
2.20 3.50

5.900
2.90 3.00

5.000
2.10 2.90

4.800
1.90 2.90

4.000
2.00 2.00

4.600
3.00 1.60

3.600
1.40 2.20

3.900
1.40 2.50

4.700
1.60 3.10

4.600
1.70 2.90

3.500
1.70 1.80

3.200
1.20 2.00

4.800
2.40 2.40

3.900
1.20 2.70

3.400
1.70 1.70

3.800
1.60 2.20

3.300
0.90 2.40

3.000
1.30 1.70

O

A E
18.300 (1)

6.150 6.150

17.600 (2)
6.150 5.750
17.400 (3)
5.700 5.800
16.050 (5)
5.450 5.600
17.350 (4)
5.750 6.800
15.550 (6)
5.750 5.800
15.450 (9
5.500 5.350
15.500 (3)
5.700 6.200
14.950 (14)
5.850 5.200
14.750 (15)
5.650 5.000
15.000
5.450 4.950

(12)
15.000 (11)
5.800 5.700
13.900 (18)
5.500 5.500
15.550 (7)
5.650 5.100
15.150 (10)
5.650 5.600
13.700 (20)
5.850 4.750
14.000 (16)
5.150 5.050
12.550 (22)
5.100 4.750
12.850

5.200 4.650

(21)

Ded.

0.60

0.30

0.30

0.60

Score

36.300

35.200

34.750

34.400

34.250

33.350

32.850

32.650

32.200

31.700

31.700

31.200

31.050

30.350

30.250

30.200

30.100

29.800

29.500




Rank Country Name/Club

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

=1 50 =0 500 =00 500 =010 500 =00 500 310

Belousova Elina
RVS / A.Matovica

Bespalova Arianna
RVS / A.Matovica

Steinberga Karlina
KNSS

Badretdinova Anastasija
RVS LH

Artjomova Zlata
LKSS / Liepaja
Migacova Olivija
LKSS / Liepaja

Smirnova Demija
KNSS

Dalecka Dominika
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

Strogonova Anna
Tukuma Sporta skola

Ladusane Katrina
KNSS

Ladusane Eliza
KNSS

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank

10
11

Country
LAT

LAT

Name
Prijma Jelizaveta

Ozolina Nikola

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Total
31.7000

31.7000

D

2.600
2.60 0.00

1.800
1.80 0.00

1.900
1.90 0.00

2.000
2.00 0.00

2.100
2.10 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

1.100
1.10 0.00

1.900
1.90 0.00

0.800
0.80 0.00

1.800
1.80 0.00

1.500
1.50 0.00

A E Ded.

15.150 (21)
6.150 6.400
14.950 (23
6.450 6.700
13.800 (26)
6.400 5.500
14.900 (24)
6.000 6.900
15.450 (19)
6.600 6.750
15.950 (18)
6.450 6.800
13.300 (27)
6.100 6.100
15.250 (20)
6.650 6.700
11.150 (30)
5.950 4.700
13.200 (29)
5.450 5.950
12.700 (29)
5.500 5.700

E Total
12.45

11.75

0.30

O

D A E Ded.
13.800 (19)
3.800
0.90 2.90 5.200 4.800
13.950 (17)
3.900
0.90 3.00 5.300 5.050 0.30
14.950 (13)
3.400
150 1.90 5.850 5.700
12.150 (23)
3.100
130 1.80 3350 3.700
10.850 (25)
1.700
0.60 1.10 5.450 4.000 0.30
9.200 (27)
2.100
0.60 1.50 4.500 3.200 0.60
11.100 (24)
1.400
030 1.10 3200 4.500
8.600 (28)
0.300
0.10 0.20 4.900 3.700 0.30
9.550 (26)
1.300
0.20 1.10 5.000 3.250
A Total D Total
12.55 7.30
11.95 8.00

Score

28.950

28.900

28.750

27.050

26.300

25.150

24.400

23.850

20.700

13.200

12.700




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 1th sport class middle group (B)(2014 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

I =0 =0 =00 500

EST

=1 =10 =00 500 =00 500 =00 500 =0 50 =1 510 =11 51

Kalvane Jana
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Plocina Anna
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Vilcane Milana
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

Mnaidarova Sofija
LKSS / Liepaja

Mikhailova Diana
Anna Melody Spordikool

Stupcika Valerija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Prijma Jekaterina
LKSS / Liepaja

Smirnova Kristine
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

Antonova Anna
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Radkevica Marta
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Prijma Jelizaveta
LKSS / Liepaja

Gladilina Arina
LKSS / Liepaja

Ozolina Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Zalite Teréze
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Danilina Muza 5
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Kozlova Marta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Alijeva Nelli
Jelgavas BJSS
Migacova Olivija
LKSS / Liepaja

Artjomova Zlata
LKSS / Liepaja

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

4.100
4.10 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

4.200
4.20 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

4.000
4.00 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

2.100
2.10 0.00

A E
18.350 (1)

6.900 7.350
18.000 (2)
7.050 7.450
17.800 (3)
7.100 7.200
17.600 (4)
7.000 7.200
17.400 (5)
7.000 6.700
17.350 (6)
6.600 6.550
17.250 (7)
6.750 7.100
17.250 (3)
6.600 6.850
17.150 (10)
6.550 7.300
17.150 (9
7.000 7.250
16.950 (11
6.900 7.450
16.900 (12)
6.900 7.100
16.700 (13)
6.500 6.800
16.650 (14)
6.700 7.150
16.500 (15)
6.500 6.000
16.200 (16)
6.850 6.550
16.100 (17)
6.550 6.750
15.950 (18)
6.450 6.800
15.450 (19)
6.600 6.750

Ded.

Score

18.350

18.000

17.800

17.600

17.400

17.350

17.250

17.250

17.150

17.150

16.950

16.900

16.700

16.650

16.500

16.200

16.100

15.950

15.450




Rank Country Name/Club

20 Dalecka Dominika
' LAT Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica
1 Belousova Elina
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
29 Rafalska Amélija
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
23 Bespalova Arianna
© AT RVS/A.Matovica
24 Badretdinova Anastasija
" LAT RVSLH
55 Alimockina Viktorija
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
26 Steinberga Karlina
" LAT KNS5
57 Smirnova Demija
" LAT KNSS
28 Ladusane Katrina
" LAT KNSS
29 Ladusane Eliza
" LAT KNS5
30 Strogonova Anna
) LAT Tukuma Sporta skola

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name

7 LAT Prijma Jekaterina
8 LAT Smirnova Kristine
9 LAT Antonova Anna

10 LAT Radkevi¢a Marta

Total
17.2500

17.2500
17.1500
17.1500

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

E Total

7.10
6.85
7.30
7.25

D A E Ded.
15.250 (20)
1.900
1.90 0.00 6.650 6.700
15.150 (21)
2.600
2.60 0.00 6.150 6.400
15.100 (22)
2.200
2.20 0.00 6.450 6.450
14.950 (23)
1.800
1.80 0.00 6:450 6.700
14.900 (24)
2.000
2.00 0.00 6.000 6.900
14.800 (25)
2.500
2,50 0.00 6.650 5.650
13.800 (26)
1.900
1.90 0.00 6-400 5.500
13.300 (27)
1.100
1.10 0.00 6.100 6.100
13.200 (28)
1.800
1.80 0.00 5.450 5.950
12.700 (29)
1.500
150 0.00 5.500 5.700
11.150 (30)
0.800
0.80 0.00 5.950 4.700 0.30
A Total D Total
6.75 3.40
6.60 3.80
6.55 3.30
7.00 2.90

Score

15.250

15.150

15.100

14.950

14.900

14.800

13.800

13.300

13.200

12.700

11.150




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 1th sport class middle group (B)(2014 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

=1 =1 =1 510 =0 51 =1 51

=1 =10 =1 510 =10 510 =0 500 =0 =10 &/}

Plocina Anna
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Mnaidarova Sofija
LKSS / Liepaja

Stupcika Valerija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Gladilina Arina
LKSS / Liepaja

Kalvane Jana
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Vilcane Milana
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

Alimockina Viktorija
RVS / A.Matovica

Antonova Anna
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Mikhailova Diana
Anna Melody Spordikool

Rafalska Amelija
RVS / A.Matovita

Kozlova Marta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Ozolina Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Steinberga Karlina
KNSS

Smirnova Kristine
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

Prijma Jelizaveta
LKSS / Liepaja

Alijeva Nelli
Jelgavas BJSS

Bespalova Arianna
RVS / A.Matovica

Radkevica Marta
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Belousova Elina
RVS / A.Matovica

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.000
2.50 3.50

5.700
2.20 3.50

5.900
2.90 3.00

4.800
1.90 2.90

5.000
2.10 2.90

4.000
2.00 2.00

4.800
2.40 2.40

3.600
1.40 2.20

4.600
3.00 1.60

3.900
1.20 2.70

3.500
1.70 1.80

4.600
1.70 2.90

3.400
1.50 1.90

3.900
1.40 2.50

4.700
1.60 3.10

3.800
1.60 2.20

3.900
0.90 3.00

3.200
1.20 2.00

3.800
0.90 2.90

O

A E
18.300 (1)

6.150 6.150

17.600 (2)
6.150 5.750
17.400 (3)
5.700 5.800
17.350 (4)
5.750 6.800
16.050 (5)
5.450 5.600
15.550 (6)
5.750 5.800
15.550 (7)
5.650 5.100
15.500 (3)
5.700 6.200
15.450 (9)
5.500 5.350
15.150 (10)
5.650 5.600
15.000 (11)
5.800 5.700
15.000 (12)
5.450 4.950
14.950 (13)
5.850 5.700
14.950 (14)
5.850 5.200
14.750 (15)
5.650 5.000
14.000 (16)
5.150 5.050
13.950 (17)
5.300 5.050
13.900 (18)
5.500 5.500
13.800 (19)
5.200 4.800

Ded.

0.60

0.30

0.30

Score

18.300

17.600

17.400

17.350

16.050

15.550

15.550

15.500

15.450

15.150

15.000

15.000

14.950

14.950

14.750

14.000

13.950

13.900

13.800




Rank Country Name/Club

20 Danilina Muza
' LAT Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / I.Kazakevica
1 Zalite Teréze
' LAT Jurmalas Sporta skola
29 Prijma Jekaterina
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
23 Badretdinova Anastasija
' LAT RVSLH
24 Smirnova Demija
" LAT KNSS
55 Artjomova Zlata
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
26 Strogonova Anna
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola
57 Migacova Olivija
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
28 Dalecka Dominika
' LAT Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name

6 LAT Vilcane Milana

7 LAT Alimo¢kina Viktorija
11 LAT Kozlova Marta

12 LAT Ozolina Nikola

13 LAT Steinberga Karlina

14 LAT Smirnova Kristine

Total
15.5500

15.5500
15.0000
15.0000
14.9500
14.9500

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

E Total

5.80
5.10
5.70
4.95
5.70
5.20

O

D A
13.700

3.400
1.70 1.70

12.850

3.000
1.30 1.70

12.550

3.300
0.90 2.40

12.150

3.100
1.30 1.80

11.100

1.400
0.30 1.10

10.850

1.700
0.60 1.10

9.550

1.300
0.20 1.10

9.200

2.100
0.60 1.50

8.600

0.300
0.10 0.20

A Total
5.75

5.65
5.80
5.45
5.85
5.85

E Ded.
(20)

5.850 4.750 0.30

(21)

5.200 4.650

(22)

5.100 4.750 0.60

(23)

5.350 3.700

(24)

5.200 4.500

(25)

5.450 4.000 0.30

(26)

5.000 3.250

(27)

4500 3.200 0.60

(28)

4.900 3.700 0.30

D Total
4.00

4.80
3.50
4.60
3.40
3.90

Score

13.700

12.850

12.550

12.150

11.100

10.850

9.550

9.200

8.600




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class youngest group (A)(2014 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1.
EST
[~
2.
EST
3_ |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8_ |
LAT
9. |
LAT
10. —
LAT

Hokkonen Emma
Crystal GC/Tondiraba
HK

Kochergina Eva
Anna Melody Spordikool

Novoselova Sofija
MVK Gracija

Kasina Jaroslava
RVS / A.Matovica

Kansina Adriana
RVS / A.Matovita

Bondareva Kristina
RVS / A.Matovica
Ceremisina Taisija
Jelgavas BJSS

Raizere Jelizaveta
RVS LH

Dolgina Emilija
RVS / A.Matovica

Ulpe Lina
RVS / A.Matovica

Year

2014
CA

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

4.900
4.90 0.00

4.600
4.60 0.00

4.200
4.20 0.00

4.000
4.00 0.00

A E Ded.
20.500 (1)
7.800 7.800
20.050 (2)
8.000 7.450
18.450 (3)
7.000 7.250
17.300 (4)
6.200 7.100

D

10.900
6.70 4.20

7.600
3.50 4.10

5.600
2.40 3.20

6.600
4.20 2.40

7.400
4.20 3.20

7.500
4.30 3.20

5.800
3.30 2.50

5.400
2.70 2.70

6.200
3.10 3.10

5.000
3.20 1.80

O

A
23.950

(1)
6.650 6.400
19.700 (3)
6.500 5.900
17.450 (8)
5.750 6.100
18.900 (5)
5.600 6.700
19.850 (2
6.000 6.450
19.500 (1)
5.650 6.350
18.050 (6)
5.900 6.350
15.150 (10)
4.950 4.800
17.750 (7)
5.600 5.950
15.350 (9)
5.200 5.150

E Ded.

0.30

5.500
4.00 1.50

4.300
2.80 1.50

3.800
2.50 1.30

3.900
2.20 1.70

2.700
1.80 0.90

2.600
1.70 0.90

{!

A E

16.950 (1)
5.750 5.700
15.100 (3
5.500 5.300
14.450 (1)
5.400 5.250
15.250 (2
5.650 5.700

12.100 (5)
5.100 4.300
9.800 (6)

4.700 2.500

Ded.

Score

44.450

39.750

35.900

35.850

34.950

33.950

33.300

32.450

29.850

25.150




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class youngest group (A)(2014 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

—
EST

=1l =11 &}

Hokkonen Emma

Crystal GC/Tondiraba HK

Kochergina Eva

Anna Melody Spordikool

Novoselova Sofija
MVK Gracija

Raizere Jelizaveta
RVS LH

Year

2014
CA

2014

2014

2014

D

4.900
4.90 0.00

4.600
4.60 0.00

4.200
4.20 0.00

4.000
4.00 0.00

A E
20.500 (1)
7.800 7.800
20.050 (2)
8.000 7.450
18.450 (3)
7.000 7.250
17.300 (4)
6.200 7.100

Ded.

Score

20.500

20.050

18.450

17.300




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class youngest group (A)(2014 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

—
EST
—

LAT

=01 =10 =0 510 =1 510 =1 &}

Hokkonen Emma

Crystal GC/Tondiraba HK

Kansina Adriana
RVS / A.Matovica

Kochergina Eva

Anna Melody Spordikool

Bondareva Kristina
RVS / A.Matovica

Kasina Jaroslava
RVS / A.Matovita
Ceremisina Taisija
Jelgavas BJSS

Dolgina Emilija
RVS / A.Matovica

Novoselova Sofija
MVK Gracija

Ulpe Lina
RVS / A.Matovica

Raizere Jelizaveta
RVS LH

Year

2014
CA

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

10.900
6.70 4.20

7.400
4.20 3.20

7.600
3.50 4.10

7.500
4.30 3.20

6.600
4.20 2.40

5.800
3.30 2.50

6.200
3.10 3.10

5.600
2.40 3.20

5.000
3.20 1.80

5.400
2.70 2.70

O

A E
23.950 (1)

6.650 6.400

19.850 (2)
6.000 6.450
19.700 (3)
6.500 5.900
19.500 (4)
5.650 6.350
18.900 (5)
5.600 6.700
18.050 (6)
5.900 6.350
17.750 (7)
5.600 5.950
17.450 (3)
5.750 6.100
15.350 (9)
5.200 5.150
15.150 (10)
4.950 4.800

Ded.

0.30

Score

23.950

19.850

19.700

19.500

18.900

18.050

17.750

17.450

15.350

15.150




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class youngest group (A)(2014 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

Kasina Jaroslava
RVS / A.Matovica
Ceremisina Taisija
Jelgavas BJSS

KansSina Adriana
RVS / A.Matovica

Bondareva Kristina
RVS / A.Matovica

Dolgina Emilija
RVS / A.Matovita

Ulpe Lina
RVS / A.Matovica

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

5.500
4.00 1.50

3.900
2.20 1.70

4.300
2.80 1.50

3.800
2.50 1.30

2.700
1.80 0.90

2.600
1.70 0.90

{!

A E
16.950 (1)
5.750 5.700
15.250 (2
5.650 5.700
15.100 (3)
5.500 5.300
14.450 (4
5.400 5.250
12.100 (5)
5.100 4.300
9.800 (6)
4.700 2.500

Ded.

Score

16.950

15.250

15.100

14.450

12.100

9.800




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class middle group (B)(2013 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Seibe Adriana
LKSS / Liepaja

Jogisuu Marie Heleen

Crystal GC - Tondiraba
HK

Leonova Darja
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova

Sadajeva Nikola
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Kovalova Ksenija
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Ri¢ova Valerija
LKSS / Liepaja

Smagereva Sofija
LKSS / Liepaja

Petrova Solomeja
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Dedele Evija
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova
Solopa Emma
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Gnutova Valerija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Grinko Arina
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova
Sergejevica Nikola
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova

Lapko Kristina
Anna Melody SK

BelaSova Amina
Aleksandria
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova
Kulmar Elise

Crystal GC - Tondiraba
HK

Zvirgzdina Emilija
RVS LH

Pétersone Adriana
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

4.100
4.10 0.00

4.400
4.40 0.00

4.300
4.30 0.00

3.200
3.20 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

4.300
4.30 0.00

4.100
4.10 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

A
19.250

E Ded.
(1)

7.400 7.750

19.250

(2)

7.100 7.750

19.200

(4)

7.150 7.750

17.500

(10)

6.800 7.500

17.650

(8)

6.550 7.400

17.600

9)

6.750 7.450

18.450

(6)

7.200 7.650

17.950

(7)

7.000 7.350

19.200

(3)

7.300 7.600

18.800

(5)

7.150 7.550

17.200

(11)

6.800 6.800

16.350

(14)

6.500 6.950

16.650

(13)

5.900 7.450

O

A
21.350

D
1

7.800
350 4.30 6.450 7.100

20.800 (2)

7.800
470 3.10 6.350 6.650

20.100 (4)

6.900
310 3.80 6.250 6.950

19.800 (5)

7.100
3.40 3.70 6.300 6.400

18.900 (6)

7.000
2.90 4.10 5.750 6.150

18.850 (7)

6.600
310 350 5.650 6.600

18.300 (10

6.000
2.70 3.30 5.650 6.650

18.350 (9)

6.200
1.90 4.30 5.950 6.200

17.050 (16)

4.500
1.50 3.00 5.850 6.700

20.150 (3)

7.100
3.40 3.70 6.200 6.850

17.450 (15)

6.500
230 4.20 5.600 6.250

15.700 (23)

4.900
2.00 2.90 5.650 5.150

15.850 (22)

5.100
210 3.00 5.500 5.250

16.800 (18)

5.000
3.00 2.00 5.850 5.950

18.400 (8)

5.300
2.40 2.90 6.250 6.850

17.500 (14)

5.700
2.80 2.90 5.300 6.500

16.950 (17)

5.400
1.60 3.80 5.350 6.200

17.950 (11)

5.600
2.30 3.30 5.850 6.500

E Ded.

0.90

6.100
2.80 3.30

6.300
3.10 3.20

3.800
1.80 2.00

4.500
2.10 2.40

4.200
2.60 1.60

17.750

(2)

5.800 5.850

18.350

1)

6.000 6.050

15.300

(4)

5.450 6.050

15.600

(3)

5.600 5.500

15.300

(5)

5.550 5.550

Ded.

Score

40.600

40.050

39.300

37.550

37.250

36.350

35.950

35.950

35.500

35.450

35.400

34.900

34.650

34.000

34.000

33.850

33.600

33.250




Rank Country Name/Club

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

=1 =1 =11 500 500 =01 51

=11

=1l =1 =1 =1

Stola Ketrina
Jelgavas BJSS

Aladjeva Veronika
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Bernovska Helena
Jarmalas Sporta skola

Biete Asnate
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Gladkaja Arina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Tarasevica Elina
Jelgavas BJSS

Molc¢anova Marina
LKSS / Liepaja

Kozlovska Alisa
Daugavpils LSS /
0.5elgunova /
|.Kazakevica

Krosa Kristina
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Strocenova Darja
Jelgavas BJSS

Balode Karlina
KNSS

Baikovska Milana
Jelgavas BJSS

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank
7

8
14
15

Country Name

LAT
LAT
= FST

m LAT

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Smagereva Sofija
Petrova Solomeja

Lapko Kristina

2.600
2.60 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

1.500
1.50 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

1.600
1.60 0.00

1.800
1.80 0.00

Belasova Amina Aleksandria

A E Ded.

15.650 (16)
6.150 6.900
16.650 (12)
6.500 7.450
14.900 (18)
6.250 7.150
15.650 (15)
6.350 6.700
15.600 (17)
6.250 7.150

12.800 (20)
5.000 6.200
13.850 (19)
5.850 6.200

D

4.800
1.90 2.90

5.400
2.00 3.40

4.900
2.30 2.60

3.500
1.20 2.30

4.000
1.50 2.50

3.400
1.10 2.30

4.300
1.70 2.60

4.900
2.40 2.50

3.900
1.60 2.30

3.600
1.40 2.20

2.700
0.70 2.00

1.700
0.80 0.90

Total
35.9500

35.9500
34.0000
34.0000

@)

A E Ded.
17.700 (13)

6.150 6.750
17.750 (12
5.800 6.550
16.200 (21)
5.550 5.750
15.050 (26)
5.450 6.100
16.200 (20)
5.950 6.250
15.300 (24)
5.700 6.200
15.300 (25)
5.350 5.650

16.400 (19

5.550 5.950

14.500 (27)
5.100 5.500
11.800 (29
4,700 3.800 0.30
12,750 (28)
4.900 5.150
10.950 (30)
4.800 4.750 0.30

E Total
14.05

13.65
12.75
12.35

1! Score
D A E Ded.
14.600 (7)
3.300 32.300
1.70 1.60 5.400 5.900
14.450 (8)
3.900 32.200
150 2.40 5-150 5.400
31.850
31.700
31.100
30.950
30.900
13.950 (10)
30.350
2.600
1.40 1.20 5.350 6.000
14.650 (6)
3.500 29.150
1.90 1.60 5.300 5.850
14.100 (9)
3.300 25.900
160 1.70 5.300 5.500
25.550
24.800
A Total D Total
12.20 9.70
12.70 9.60
12.65 8.60
11.85 9.80




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class middle group (B)(2013 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

=1 =10 S0 510 =1 510 =01 500 =0 500 =0 & ¢ =1

= =10 =1 510 =1 &1}

Seibe Adriana
LKSS / Liepaja

Jogisuu Marie Heleen
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Leonova Darja
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Grinko Arina
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Sergejevica Nikola
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Dedele Evija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Gnutova Valerija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Smagereva Sofija
LKSS / Liepaja

Petrova Solomeja
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Ri¢ova Valerija
LKSS / Liepaja

Lapko Kristina
Anna Melody SK

Biete Asnate
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Zvirgzdina Emilija
RVS LH

Kulmar Elise
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Bernovska Helena
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Tarasevica Elina
Jelgavas BJSS

Mol¢anova Marina
LKSS / Liepaja

Gladkaja Arina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Baikovska Milana
Jelgavas BJSS

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

4.100
4.10 0.00

4.400
4.40 0.00

4.300
4.30 0.00

4.300
4.30 0.00

4.100
4.10 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

3.200
3.20 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

1.500
1.50 0.00

1.800
1.80 0.00

A E
19.250 (1)

7.400 7.750
19.250 (2)
7.100 7.750
19.200 (4)
7.150 7.750
19.200 (3)
7.300 7.600
18.800 (5)
7.150 7.550
18.450 (o)
7.200 7.650
17.950 (7)
7.000 7.350
17.650 ()
6.550 7.400
17.600 (9)
6.750 7.450
17.500 (10
6.800 7.500
17.200 (1)
6.800 6.800
16.650 (12)
6.500 7.450
16.650 (13)
5.900 7.450
16.350 (14)
6.500 6.950
15.650 (16)
6.150 6.900
15.650 (15)
6.350 6.700
15.600 (17)
6.250 7.150
14.900 (18)
6.250 7.150
13.850 (19)
5.850 6.200

Ded.

Score

19.250

19.250

19.200

19.200

18.800

18.450

17.950

17.650

17.600

17.500

17.200

16.650

16.650

16.350

15.650

15.650

15.600

14.900

13.850




Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
) A E Ded.
o g e
TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
1 LAT Seibe Adriana 19.2500 7.75 7.40 4.10
2 - FST Jdgisuu Marie Heleen 19.2500 7.75 7.10 4.40
3 LAT Leonova Darja 19.2000 7.75 7.15 4.30
4 LAT Grinko Arina 19.2000 7.60 7.30 4.30
12 LAT Biete Asnate 16.6500 7.45 6.50 2.70
13 LAT Zvirgzdina Emilija 16.6500 7.45 5.90 3.30
15 LAT Bernovska Heléna 15.6500 6.90 6.15 2.60

16 LAT Tarasevica Elina 15.6500 6.70 6.35 2.60




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class middle group (B)(2013 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

=1 =10 =01 510 =00 500 =00 500 =0 500 =0 20 =1

I =1 500 500 38

EST

LAT

Seibe Adriana
LKSS / Liepaja

Jogisuu Marie Heleen
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Solopa Emma
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Leonova Darja
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Sadajeva Nikola
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Kovalova Ksenija
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Ri¢ova Valerija
LKSS / Liepaja

Belasova Amina Aleksandria
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Petrova Solomeja
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Smagereva Sofija
LKSS / Liepaja

Pétersone Adriana
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Aladjeva Veronika
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Stola Ketrina
Jelgavas BJSS

Kulmar Elise
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Gnutova Valerija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Dedele Evija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Zvirgzdina Emilija
RVS LH

Lapko Kristina
Anna Melody SK

Kozlovska Alisa
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

O

D A E

21.350 (1)

7.800
350 430 6.450 7.100

20.800 (2)

7.800
4.70 3.10 6.350 6.650

20.150 (3)

7.100
3.40 3.70 6.200 6.850

20.100 (4)

6.900
310 3.80 6.250 6.950

19.800 (5)

7.100
3.40 3.70 6.300 6.400

18.900 (6)

7.000
2.90 4.10 5.750 6.150

18.850 (7)

6.600
310 3.50 5.650 6.600

18.400 (3

5.300
2.40 2.90 6.250 6.850

18.350 (9

6.200
1.90 430 5.950 6.200

18.300 (10)

6.000
2.70 3.30 5.650 6.650

17.950 (1)

5.600
2.30 3.30 5.850 6.500

17.750 (12

5.400
2.00 3.40 5.800 6.550

17.700 (13)

4.800
1.90 2.90 6.150 6.750

17.500 (14)

5.700
2.80 2.90 5.300 6.500

17.450 (15)

6.500
2.30 4.20 5.600 6.250

17.050 (16)

4.500
150 3.00 5.850 6.700

16.950 (17)

5.400
160 3.80 5.350 6.200

16.800 (18)

5.000
3.00 2.00 5.850 5.950

16.400 (19)

4.900
2.40 2.50 5.550 5.950

Ded.

0.90

Score

21.350

20.800

20.150

20.100

19.800

18.900

18.850

18.400

18.350

18.300

17.950

17.750

17.700

17.500

17.450

17.050

16.950

16.800

16.400




Rank Country Name/Club

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Gladkaja Arina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Bernovska Heléna
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Sergejevica Nikola
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Grinko Arina
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Tarasevica Elina
Jelgavas BJSS

Molc¢anova Marina
LKSS / Liepaja

Biete Asnate
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Krosa Kristina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Balode Karlina
KNSS

Strocenova Darja
Jelgavas BJSS

Baikovska Milana
Jelgavas BJSS

=1 50 =0 500 =00 500 =010 500 =00 500 310

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank
20

21
24
25

Country Name

LAT Gladkaja Arina
LAT Bernovska Heléna
LAT Tarasevi¢a Elina

v .
= LAT Molcanova Marina

Total
16.2000

16.2000
15.3000
15.3000

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

E Total

6.25
5.75
6.20
5.65

O

D A E Ded.
16.200 (20)
4.000
1.50 2.50 5.950 6.250
16.200 (21)
4.900
230 2.60 3350 5.750
15.850 (22)
5.100
2.10 3.00 5.500 5.250
15.700 (23)
4.900
200 290 3650 5150
15.300 (24)
3.400
110 230 5.700 6.200
15.300 (25)
4.300
1.70 2.60 5.350 5.650
15.050 (26)
3.500
120 2.30 5-450 6.100
14.500 (27)
3.900
160 230 5.100 5.500
12.750 (28)
2.700
0.70 2.00 4900 5.150
11.800 (29)
3.600
1.40 2.20 4.700 3.800 0.30
10.950 (30)
1.700
0.80 0.90 4.800 4.750 0.30
A Total D Total
5.95 4.00
5.55 4.90
5.70 3.40
5.35 4.30

Score

16.200

16.200

15.850

15.700

15.300

15.300

15.050

14.500

12.750

11.800

10.950




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class middle group (B)(2013 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

=1 =10 =0 500 =00 500 =1 500 =11 51

Kovalova Ksenija
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Sadajeva Nikola
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

BelaSova Amina Aleksandria
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Solopa Emma
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Pétersone Adriana
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Krosa Kristina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Stola Ketrina
Jelgavas BJSS

Aladjeva Veronika
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Strocenova Darja
Jelgavas BJSS

Kozlovska Alisa
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name
4 LAT Solopa Emma
5 LAT Pétersone Adriana

Total
15.3000

15.3000

E Total
6.05

5.55

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

6.300
3.10 3.20

6.100
2.80 3.30

4.500
2.10 2.40

3.800
1.80 2.00

4.200
2.60 1.60

3.500
1.90 1.60

3.300
1.70 1.60

3.900
1.50 2.40

3.300
1.60 1.70

2.600
1.40 1.20

A Tota
5.45

5.55

i

18.350 (1)
6.000 6.050
17.750 (2
5.800 5.850
15.600 (3)
5.600 5.500
15.300 (4
5.450 6.050
15.300 (5)
5.550 5.550
14.650 (6)
5.300 5.850
14.600 (7)
5.400 5.900
14.450 (3)
5.150 5.400
14.100 (9)
5.300 5.500
13.950 (10)
5.350 6.000

| D Total
3.80

4.20

Score

18.350

17.750

15.600

15.300

15.300

14.650

14.600

14.450

14.100

13.950




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class older group (C)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
[~
2.
EST
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

Stavska Nelli
LKSS / Liepaja

Sidorova Liana
Anna Melody Spordikool

Ziemele Rebeka
LKSS / Liepaja

Samuilova Olivija
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova
Medianyk Anna
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Antonova Viktorija
LKSS / Liepaja

Avdejeva Anna
Jelgavas BJSS

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

A E Ded.
16.400 (1)
6.200 6.800
15.350 (4)
6.250 6.600
16.150 (2
6.800 7.150
15.800 (3)
6.450 6.850

D

6.800
2.50 4.30

7.600
3.90 3.70

6.200
2.50 3.70

3.800
0.80 3.00

4.700
2.10 2.60

4.400
1.50 2.90

4.100
1.90 2.20

O

A
20.000

(2
6.100 7.100
20.300 (1)
5.950 6.750
17.600 (3)
5.500 6.200
16.500 (5)
6.150 6.550

15.750 (7)
5.500 5.550
16.600 (4)
5.600 6.600
16.250 (6)

5.850 6.300

E Ded.

0.30

D

6.600
2.80 3.80

4.300
2.30 2.00

3.400

1.50 1.90

{!

19.700

E Ded.
(1)
6.200 6.900

16.750 (2)

5.800 6.650

12.800 (3)

5.000 4.700 0.30

Score

39.700

36.700

32.950

32.650

32.500

32.400

29.050




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class older group (C)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1.

EST
2. |

LAT
3_ |

LAT
4. |

LAT

Sidorova Liana

Anna Melody Spordikool

Samuilova Olivija

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Antonova Viktorija
LKSS / Liepaja

Ziemele Rebeka
LKSS / Liepaja

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

A E
16.400 (1)
6.200 6.800
16.150 (2)
6.800 7.150
15.800 (3)
6.450 6.850
15.350 (4
6.250 6.600

Ded.

Score

16.400

16.150

15.800

15.350




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class older group (C)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1.
EST
2. |
LAT
3_ |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

Sidorova Liana
Anna Melody Spordikool

Stavska Nelli
LKSS / Liepaja

Ziemele Rebeka
LKSS / Liepaja

Antonova Viktorija
LKSS / Liepaja

Samuilova Olivija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Avdejeva Anna
Jelgavas BJSS

Medianyk Anna
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

7.600
3.90 3.70

6.800
2.50 4.30

6.200
2.50 3.70

4.400
1.50 2.90

3.800
0.80 3.00

4.100
1.90 2.20

4.700

2.10 2.60

O

A E
20.300 (1)

5.950 6.750
20.000 (2)
6.100 7.100
17.600 (3)
5.500 6.200
16.600 (4)
5.600 6.600
16.500 (5)
6.150 6.550

16.250 (6)
5.850 6.300
15.750 (7)
5.500 5.550

Ded.

0.30

Score

20.300

20.000

17.600

16.600

16.500

16.250

15.750




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 2nd sport class older group (C)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club Year 11 Score
D A E Ded.
. 19.700 (1)
== Stavska Nelli
Lo AT LKSS/Liepaja 2012 o000 ) 6200 6.900 - 19.700
5 == Medianyk Anna 2012 16.750 @ 16.750
* AT RVS/N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko ,53%0 5800 6650 - |
) 12.800 (3)
3. mm Avdejeva Anna 2012 | 3.400 12.800
LAT Jelgavas BJSS 1.50 1.90 5-000 4.700 0.30




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport class youngest group (A)(2013 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=1 =10 =1 510 =1 510 =0 510 =0 =11 =1

Radzina Aleksandra
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Zavoronkova Ksenija
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Galajeva Varvara
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Mamedova Stefanija
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Vasiljeva Viktorija
RVS / A.Matovita

VASILCENKO MARIKA
RVS L. ANDRIANOVA

Kostjukova Margarita
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Sarana Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

PelSe Kira
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kaupuza Polina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

BONDARENKO SOFIJA
RVS Andrianova

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

11.200
6.80 4.40

9.600
5.70 3.90

9.900
6.00 3.90

7.100
3.40 3.70

9.300
4.80 4.50

4.600
2.80 1.80

7.500
4.90 2.60

5.800
4.00 1.80

5.600
4.00 1.60

7.000
3.50 3.50

2.500
2.20 0.30

O

A E Ded.

25.850 (1)
7.600 7.050
23.600 (2)
7.450 6.550
21.850 (3)
6.150 6.100
20.050 ()
6.500 6.450
21.200 (4)
5.900 6.000
17.950 (s)
6.300 7.050
19.450 (7)
6.000 5.950
17.200 (9)
6.250 5.150
17.100 (10)
5.700 5.800
20.100 (5
6.300 6.800
13.100

5.250 5.350

(11)

0.30

D

8.700
5.10 3.60

7.800
4.90 2.90

6.500
3.20 3.30

7.000
3.50 3.50

6.700
3.80 2.90

5.600
4.10 1.50

5.200
3.60 1.60

5.600
4.00 1.60

5.000
3.80 1.20

2.600
1.50 1.10

2.700
1.30 1.40

{!

22.650

E
1)
6.900 7.050
18.600 (3)
5.450 5.350
17.200

5.600 5.100

(6)
18.900 (2)
5.650 6.250
17.400 (5)
5.400 5.300
17.950 (4
6.250 6.100
15.650 (9
5.250 5.500
16.100 (7)
5.500 5.000
15.800 (3
5.700 5.100
12.600 (11)
5.100 4.900
12.700

4.850 5.150

(10)

Ded.

0.30

Score

48.500

42.200

39.050

38.950

38.600

35.900

35.100

33.300

32.900

32.700

25.800




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport class youngest group (A)(2013 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=1 =10 =1 510 =1 510 =0 510 =0 =11 =1

Radzina Aleksandra
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Zavoronkova Ksenija
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Galajeva Varvara
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Vasiljeva Viktorija
RVS / A.Matovica

Kaupuza Polina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Mamedova Stefanija
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Kostjukova Margarita
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

VASILCENKO MARIKA
RVS L.ANDRIANOVA

Sarana Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

PelSe Kira
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

BONDARENKO SOFIJA
RVS Andrianova

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

11.200
6.80 4.40

9.600
5.70 3.90

9.900
6.00 3.90

9.300
4.80 4.50

7.000
3.50 3.50

7.100
3.40 3.70

7.500
4.90 2.60

4.600
2.80 1.80

5.800
4.00 1.80

5.600
4.00 1.60

2.500

2.20 0.30

O

A E
25.850 (1)

7.600 7.050

23.600 (2)
7.450 6.550
21.850 (3)
6.150 6.100
21.200 (4)
5.900 6.000
20.100 (5
6.300 6.800
20.050 ()
6.500 6.450
19.450 (7)
6.000 5.950
17.950 (3)
6.300 7.050
17.200 (9)
6.250 5.150
17.100 (10)
5.700 5.800
13.100 (11
5.250 5.350

Ded.

0.30

Score

25.850

23.600

21.850

21.200

20.100

20.050

19.450

17.950

17.200

17.100

13.100




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport class youngest group (A)(2013 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=1 =10 =1 510 =1 510 =0 510 =0 =11 =1

Radzina Aleksandra
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Mamedova Stefanija
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Zavoronkova Ksenija
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

VASILCENKO MARIKA
RVS L.ANDRIANOVA

Vasiljeva Viktorija
RVS / A.Matovita

Galajeva Varvara
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Sarana Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

PelSe Kira
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kostjukova Margarita
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

BONDARENKO SOFIJA
RVS Andrianova

Kaupuza Polina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

8.700
5.10 3.60

7.000
3.50 3.50

7.800
4.90 2.90

5.600
4.10 1.50

6.700
3.80 2.90

6.500
3.20 3.30

5.600
4.00 1.60

5.000
3.80 1.20

5.200
3.60 1.60

2.700
1.30 1.40

2.600
1.50 1.10

{!
A E
22.650 (1)
6.900 7.050
18.900 (2)
5.650 6.250
18.600 (3)
5.450 5.350
17.950 (4)
6.250 6.100
17.400 (5)
5.400 5.300
17.200 (6)
5.600 5.100
16.100 (7)
5.500 5.000
15.800 (3)
5.700 5.100
15.650 (9)
5.250 5.500
12.700 (10)
4.850 5.150
12.600 (11)
5.100 4.900

Ded.

0.30

Score

22.650

18.900

18.600

17.950

17.400

17.200

16.100

15.800

15.650

12.700

12.600




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport middle group (B)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=11 51 =1 =11 =0 =1

Molotoka Taisija
LKSS /Liepaja

Pavligo Varvara
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Gornak Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Klu¢enoka Arina
Daugavpils LSS

Gorelova Polina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Sokolovska Annika
Rigas 86.vidusskola

MlSenina Veronika
Daugavpils LSS /
0.Selgunova /
|.Kazakevica

Kuprisa Elza
Jurmalas Sporta Skola

Nikitina Aleksandra
Daugavpils LSS /
0.5elgunova /
I.Kazakevica
Pintenere Ksenija

RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Kri¢una Nikola
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2.100
2.10 0.00

A E Ded.
15.600 (1)
6.350 7.150

D

5.800
3.00 2.80

6.700
3.40 3.30

7.000
3.20 3.80

7.000
3.60 3.40

6.700
3.30 3.40

5.700
2.80 2.90

5.700
2.10 3.60

4.000
2.00 2.00

6.100
3.20 2.90

4.900
2.60 2.30

3.600
2.00 1.60

O

A E Ded.

17.750 (6)
5.900 6.050

19.550 (1)
6.100 6.750
19.450 (2
6.100 6.350
19.400 (3)
6.000 6.400
19.200 (4)
5.950 6.550
17.450 (7)
5.750 6.000

17.950 (5)

5.900 6.350

16.550 (9)
6.000 6.550

16.950 ()

5.700 5.150

15.850 (10)
5.550 5.700
13.800 (11)
5.350 4.850

0.30

D

7.700
4.40 3.30

5.900
3.70 2.20

6.000
4.20 1.80

6.100
2.90 3.20

4.400
2.80 1.60

4.800
2.70 2.10

4.100
1.50 2.60

3.200
2.10 1.10

5.600
3.00 2.60

4.900
3.00 1.90

A E
21.100 (1)
6.200 7.200

17.900 (3)
5.600 6.400
17.950 (2
5.850 6.100
17.600 (4)
5.800 5.700
17.300 (5)
6.150 6.750
17.000 (7)
5.850 6.350

16.150 (3)

5.750 6.300

14.850 (10)

5.750 5.900

15.550 (9)
5.150 5.400

17.050 (6)
5.750 6.400

Ded.

0.60

Score

38.850

37.450

37.400

37.000

36.500

34.450

34.100

32.150

31.800

31.400

30.850




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport middle group (B)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

| D A E Ded.
| 15.600 (1)

Kuprisa Elza

LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 2012

2100 6350 7.150

2.10 0.00

15.600




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport middle group (B)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=1 =10 =1 510 =1 510 =0 510 =0 =11 =1

Pavligo Varvara
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Gornak Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Klu¢enoka Arina
Daugavpils LSS

Gorelova Polina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

MliSenina Veronika
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Molotoka Taisija
LKSS /Liepaja

Sokolovska Annika
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Nikitina Aleksandra
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Kuprisa Elza
Jurmalas Sporta Skola

Pintenere Ksenija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kri¢una Nikola
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

6.700
3.40 3.30

7.000
3.20 3.80

7.000
3.60 3.40

6.700
3.30 3.40

5.700
2.10 3.60

5.800
3.00 2.80

5.700
2.80 2.90

6.100
3.20 2.90

4.000
2.00 2.00

4.900
2.60 2.30

3.600

2.00 1.60

O

A E
19.550 (1)

6.100 6.750

19.450 (2
6.100 6.350
19.400 (3)
6.000 6.400
19.200 (4)
5.950 6.550
17.950 (5)
5.900 6.350
17.750 (6)
5.900 6.050
17.450 (7)
5.750 6.000
16.950 (3)
5.700 5.150
16.550 (9
6.000 6.550
15.850 (10)
5.550 5.700
13.800 (11
5.350 4.850

Ded.

0.30

Score

19.550

19.450

19.400

19.200

17.950

17.750

17.450

16.950

16.550

15.850

13.800




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport middle group (B)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

=1 =10 =0 500 =00 500 =1 500 =11 51

Molotoka Taisija
LKSS /Liepaja

Gornak Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Pavligo Varvara
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Klu¢enoka Arina
Daugavpils LSS

Gorelova Polina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Kri¢una Nikola
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Sokolovska Annika
Rigas 86.vidusskola

MliSenina Veronika
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Pintenere Ksenija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Nikitina Aleksandra
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

7.700
4.40 3.30

6.000
4.20 1.80

5.900
3.70 2.20

6.100
2.90 3.20

4.400
2.80 1.60

4.900
3.00 1.90

4.800
2.70 2.10

4.100
1.50 2.60

5.600
3.00 2.60

3.200
2.10 1.10

{!
A E
21.100 (1)
6.200 7.200
17.950 (2
5.850 6.100
17.900 (3)
5.600 6.400
17.600 (4)
5.800 5.700
17.300 (5)
6.150 6.750
17.050 (6)
5.750 6.400
17.000 (7)
5.850 6.350
16.150 (3)
5.750 6.300
15.550 (9)
5.150 5.400
14.850 (10)
5.750 5.900

Ded.

0.60

Score

21.100

17.950

17.900

17.600

17.300

17.050

17.000

16.150

15.550

14.850




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport class older group (C)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

Nagle Milana
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Holodnova Darjana
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Polakova Viktorija
LKSS / Liepaja

Kirillova Valérija
MVK Gracija

Ivanugina Jelizaveta
LKSS / Liepaja

Malinovska Junija
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

7.000
3.00 4.00

6.900
3.30 3.60

6.800
3.30 3.50

6.100
2.90 3.20

6.100
2.30 3.80

3.800
1.90 1.90

O

A E Ded.
19.550 (1)

5.650 6.900

19.250 (2
5.850 6.500
18.750 (4)
5.750 6.200
18.200 (5)
5.950 6.150
18.750 (3)
5.850 6.800
13.500 (6)
4,900 5.700 0.90

D

5.800
3.00 2.80

6.500
3.10 3.40

6.200
3.20 3.00

6.400
3.10 3.30

4.000
1.80 2.20

4.000
1.10 2.90

{!

A E
18.600 (1)
6.000 6.800
18.300 (3
5.750 6.050
18.100 (4)
6.100 5.800
18.600 (2)
5.800 6.400
15.300 (5)
5.450 5.850
15.100 (6)
5.650 5.450

Ded.

Score

38.150

37.550

36.850

36.800

34.050

28.600




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport class older group (C)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

Nagle Milana
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Holodnova Darjana
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Ivanugina Jelizaveta
LKSS / Liepaja

Polakova Viktorija
LKSS / Liepaja

Kirillova Valérija
MVK Gracija

Malinovska Junija
Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name
3 LAT Ivanugina Jelizaveta
4 LAT Polakova Viktorija

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Total E Total
18.7500 6.80

18.7500 6.20

O

D A E Ded.
19.550 (1)
7.000
19.250 (2)
6.900
3.30 3.60 2820 6300
18.750 (3)
6.100
230 3.80 >-850 6.800
18.750 (4)
6.800
3.30 3.50 /20 6200
18.200 (5
6.100
2.90 3.20 >0 6150
13.500 ()
3.800
1.90 1,909 %900 5.700 0.90
A Total D Total
5.85 6.10
5.75 6.80

Score

19.550

19.250

18.750

18.750

18.200

13.500




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 3rd sport class older group (C)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club Year 1’ Score
D A E Ded.
1 Nagle Milana 2011 | 5.800 10.000 W 18.600
' LAT RVS/J.Nikulenkova 3.00 2.80 6:000 6.800 - )
Kirillova Valérija 18.600 ()
|
2 AT MVKGracija 2011 L 5400 5800 6.400 - 18.600
3 Holodnova Darjana 2011 18.300 ) 18.300
' LAT RVS/J.Nikulenkova 3 1665%040 5750 6.050 - )
. 18.100 (4)
" e Po!akoya \_I!ktorlja 2011 | 6.200 18.100
LAT LKSS/Liepaja 3.0 3.00 6100 5800 -
. . 15.300 (5
5 — Ivanugl.na nglzaveta 2011 | 4.000 15.300
LAT LKSS/Liepaja 1.80 220 5450 5850 -
6 Malinovska Junija 0 15.100 () 15.100
) LAT Daugavpils LSS Selgunova/Kazakevica 1 {160(;090 5.650 5.450 - ’
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
1 LAT Nagle Milana 18.6000 6.80 6.00 5.80

2 LAT Kirillova Valérija 18.6000 6.40 5.80 6.40




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class youngest group (A)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

Zuravlova Darja
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Nesterova Marianna

Anna Melody Spordikool

Gladkaja Varvara
Jurmalas Sporta Skola

Pogodina Adelina
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Matvejeva Laura
Ogres NSC

Kovrigina Jelena

RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Silutina Patricija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Ptaskina Alina

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Ozolina Keira

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Ptaskina Valerija

RVS /Andrianova ,Galaktionova/

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

10.700
6.90 3.80

10.400
6.00 4.40

8.500
5.30 3.20

9.800
6.50 3.30

7.400
3.50 3.90

7.400
3.40 4.00

6.400
3.50 2.90

7.200
4.60 2.60

6.700
4.00 2.70

4.900
3.10 1.80

4.900
2.50 2.40

3.500

2.40 1.10

O

A E Ded.

24.950 (1)
6.550 7.700
24.550 (2)
7.000 7.150
21.150 (5)
6.500 6.150
21.800 (3)
6.200 5.800
21.650 (4)
6.950 7.300
19.700 (6)
5.800 6.500
18.200 (7)
5.950 6.150
17.750 (8)
5.250 5.300
17.250 (9)
5.250 5.600
16.300 (11)
5.550 5.850
16.850
5.700 6.250

(10)

13.600 (12

5.050 5.050

0.30

0.30

D

10.900
7.20 3.70

9.800
6.90 2.90

9.900
6.40 3.50

8.400
5.20 3.20

6.800
3.70 3.10

6.600
4.10 2.50

6.300
3.40 2.90

6.000
4.60 1.40

5.600
3.00 2.60

4.500
2.10 2.40

4.000
1.90 2.10

2.200

1.90 0.30

{!

A E
24,950 (1)
6.750 7.300
21.850 (2)
6.100 5.950
21.650 (3)
6.550 5.200
20.900 (4)
6.950 5.550
19.400 (5)
6.200 6.400
18.800 (6)
6.150 6.050
18.500 (7)
5.950 6.250
17.900 (3
6.300 5.600
17.000 (9)
5.850 5.550

15.200 (10)
5.450 5.250

14.150
5.500 5.250

(11)

11.150 (12

5.050 3.900

Ded.

0.60

Score

49.900

46.400

42.800

42.700

41.050

38.500

36.700

35.650

34.250

31.500

31.000

24.750




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class youngest group (A)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

Zuravlova Darja
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Nesterova Marianna
Anna Melody Spordikool

Gladkaja Varvara
Jarmalas Sporta Skola

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Pogodina Adelina
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Matvejeva Laura
Ogres NSC

Kovrigina Jelena

RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Silutina Patricija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Ozolina Keira

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Ptaskina Alina

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Ptaskina Valerija

RVS /Andrianova ,Galaktionova/

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

10.700
6.90 3.80

10.400
6.00 4.40

9.800
6.50 3.30

7.400
3.50 3.90

8.500
5.30 3.20

7.400
3.40 4.00

6.400
3.50 2.90

7.200
4.60 2.60

6.700
4.00 2.70

4.900
2.50 2.40

4.900
3.10 1.80

3.500

2.40 1.10

O

A E
24,950 (1)

6.550 7.700
24.550 (2)
7.000 7.150
21.800 (3)
6.200 5.800
21.650 (4)
6.950 7.300
21.150 (5
6.500 6.150
19.700 (6)
5.800 6.500
18.200 (7)
5.950 6.150
17.750 (8)
5.250 5.300
17.250 (9)
5.250 5.600
16.850 (10)
5.700 6.250
16.300 (11)
5.550 5.850
13.600 (12)
5.050 5.050

Ded.

0.30

0.30

Score

24.950

24.550

21.800

21.650

21.150

19.700

18.200

17.750

17.250

16.850

16.300

13.600




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class youngest group (A)(2012 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

Zuravlova Darja
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Nesterova Marianna
Anna Melody Spordikool

Gladkaja Varvara
Jurmalas Sporta Skola

Pogodina Adelina
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Matvejeva Laura
Ogres NSC

Kovrigina Jelena

RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Silutina Patricija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Ptaskina Alina

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Ozolina Keira

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Ptaskina Valerija

RVS /Andrianova ,Galaktionova/

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

10.900
7.20 3.70

9.800
6.90 2.90

9.900
6.40 3.50

8.400
5.20 3.20

6.800
3.70 3.10

6.600
4.10 2.50

6.300
3.40 2.90

6.000
4.60 1.40

5.600
3.00 2.60

4.500
2.10 2.40

4.000
1.90 2.10

2.200
1.90 0.30

{!

A E
24.950 (1)
6.750 7.300
21.850 (2)
6.100 5.950
21.650 (3)
6.550 5.200
20.900 (4
6.950 5.550
19.400 (5
6.200 6.400
18.800 (o)
6.150 6.050
18.500 (7)
5.950 6.250
17.900 (38)
6.300 5.600
17.000 (9)
5.850 5.550
15.200 (10
5.450 5.250
14.150 (11
5.500 5.250
11.150 (12)
5.050 3.900

Ded.

0.60

Score

24.950

21.850

21.650

20.900

19.400

18.800

18.500

17.900

17.000

15.200

14.150

11.150




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class middle group (B)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3_ |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
—
8.
EST
9 |
LAT

Stalberga Sarlote
LKSS / Liepaja

Antipina Adele
LKSS / Liepaja

Auzina Daniela
LKSS / Liepaja

lgolnicina Darja
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Filanova Anastasija
LKSS / Liepaja

Ceremisina Angelina
Jelgavas BJSS

Smirnova Lada
Jelgavas BJSS

Scherbak Anna
Crystal GC/Tondiraba HK

IVANOVA JELENA
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

11.700
7.00 4.70

10.100
5.80 4.30

6.500
3.30 3.20

7.600
4.00 3.60

7.000
3.70 3.30

6.900
4.20 2.70

6.200
3.50 2.70

6.100
3.20 2.90

1.600
1.30 0.30

O

A
24.800

E Ded.
(1)

6.300 6.800

23.200 (2)
6.050 7.050
18.800 (4)
5.950 6.350
18.800 (5)
5.600 5.600
18.850 (3)
5.850 6.000
18.550 (6)
5.350 6.300
16.100 (7)
5.000 4.900
16.050 (3)
5.450 4.800 0.30
10.900 (9)

5.000 4.600 0.30

D

7.800
5.10 2.70

8.700
6.10 2.60

8.500
5.20 3.30

8.000
4.60 3.40

6.700
4.60 2.10

7.200
4.10 3.10

5.600
2.90 2.70

3.800
1.40 2.40

2.300
1.10 1.20

{!

19.700

E
(4)
5.850 6.050
20.850 (2)
6.000 6.150
21.400 (1)
6.550 6.350
20.750 (3)
6.250 6.500
18.550 (5)
5.700 6.150
18.200 (6)
5.500 5.500
17.350 (7)
5.700 6.050
11.950 (9)
4.300 3.850
12.800 (3

5.200 5.300

Ded.

Score

44.500

44.050

40.200

39.550

37.400

36.750

33.450

28.000

23.700




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class middle group (B)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3_ |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8.
EST
9. |
LAT

Stalberga Sarlote
LKSS / Liepaja

Antipina Adele
LKSS / Liepaja

Filanova Anastasija
LKSS / Liepaja

Auzina Daniela
LKSS / Liepaja

lgolnicina Darja
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Ceremisina Angelina
Jelgavas BJSS

Smirnova Lada
Jelgavas BJSS

Scherbak Anna
Crystal GC/Tondiraba HK

IVANOVA JELENA
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name
4 LAT Auzina Daniela
5 LAT Igolnicina Darja

Total
18.8000

18.8000

E Total
6.35

5.60

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

11.700
7.00 4.70

10.100
5.80 4.30

7.000
3.70 3.30

6.500
3.30 3.20

7.600
4.00 3.60

6.900
4.20 2.70

6.200
3.50 2.70

6.100
3.20 2.90

1.600
1.30 0.30

A Total
5.95

5.60

O

A E
24.800 (1)

6.300 6.800

Ded.

23.200 (2)
6.050 7.050
18.850 (3)
5.850 6.000
18.800 (4)
5.950 6.350
18.800 (5)
5.600 5.600
18.550 (6)
5.350 6.300
16.100 (7)
5.000 4.900
16.050 (3)
5.450 4.800
10.900 (9)
5.000 4.600 0.30

0.30

D Total
6.50

7.60

Score

24.800

23.200

18.850

18.800

18.800

18.550

16.100

16.050

10.900




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class middle group (B)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT
—
9.
EST

Auzina Daniela
LKSS / Liepaja

Antipina Adele
LKSS / Liepaja

Igolnicina Darja
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Stalberga Sarlote
LKSS / Liepaja

Filanova Anastasija
LKSS / Liepaja

Ceremisina Angelina
Jelgavas BJSS

Smirnova Lada
Jelgavas BJSS

IVANOVA JELENA
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Scherbak Anna
Crystal GC/Tondiraba HK

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

8.500
5.20 3.30

8.700
6.10 2.60

8.000
4.60 3.40

7.800
5.10 2.70

6.700
4.60 2.10

7.200
4.10 3.10

5.600
2.90 2.70

2.300
1.10 1.20

3.800
1.40 2.40

{!

A E
21.400 (1)
6.550 6.350
20.850 (2)
6.000 6.150
20.750 (3)
6.250 6.500
19.700 (4)
5.850 6.050
18.550 (5)
5.700 6.150
18.200 (6)
5.500 5.500
17.350 (7)
5.700 6.050
12.800 (3)
5.200 5.300
11.950 (9)
4.300 3.850

Ded.

Score

21.400

20.850

20.750

19.700

18.550

18.200

17.350

12.800

11.950




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class older group (C)(2010 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Arutjunjana Sofija
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica

5 Kedjuli¢a Anna
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2010

2010

D

7.100

3.30 3.80

3.800

1.90 1.90

O

A E Ded.
18.700 (1)

5.550 6.050
15.850 (2

5.850 6.200

D

5.400

©|3.40 2.00

3.300

" 12,10 1.20

{!

A
16.500

13.000

E
1)

5.800 5.300

(2)

4.800 4.900

Score
Ded.

35.200

28.850




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class older group (C)(2010 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D A E Ded.
p— I - 18.700 (1
j, ~wm Arutjunjana Sofija 2010 | 7.100 " 18.700
LAT RVS/A.Matovica 330 3.80 3350 6.050 -
, == Kedjuli¢a Anna 2010 -85 @ 15.850
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola 1 93(')8?090 5.850 6.200 - )




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 4th sport class older group (C)(2010 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Arutjunjana Sofija
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica

5 == Kedjuli¢a Anna
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2010

2010

D

5.400

3.40 2.00

3.300

2.10 1.20

{!

A E Ded.

16.500 (1)
5.800 5.300
13.000 (2)
4.800 4.900

Score

16.500

13.000




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class youngest group, Pre-juniors (A)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

= =1 500 500 =00 500 500 =00 =00 500 500 =00 510

MLT

LAT

Kalnina Alise
LKSS /Liepaja

Poriete Margarita
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Annenkova Anastasija
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Saliba Sofija Afina
RVS/A.Matovica

Berzina Laura
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Javorska Nikolina
RVS/A.Matovica

Bucneva Darja
RVS/A.Matovica

Elena SuSunova
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Sabanska Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Pavlovic¢a Darina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Cekstere Alika
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Steinberga Amélija
KNSS

Draguzya Alyona
Ritmica Malta

Jasinska Diana
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name
1 LAT Kalnina Alise
2 LAT Poriete Margarita

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Total
44.6000

44.6000

D

9.200
6.10 3.10

12.100
6.40 5.70

10.500
5.80 4.70

10.100
5.50 4.60

10.200
6.00 4.20

9.400
5.20 4.20

8.600
4.70 3.90

8.800
5.10 3.70

9.900
6.60 3.30

9.700
6.20 3.50

8.900
6.10 2.80

6.300
3.40 2.90

4.700
2.90 1.80

4.400
2.60 1.80

O

A E Ded.

23.250 (2)
6.700 7.350
23.700 (1)
6.100 5.500
22.600 (3
6.100 6.600
21.650 ()
6.050 5.500
22.450 (5
5.950 6.300
21.750 (7)
6.100 6.250
19.700 (11)
5.950 5.750
20.550 (9)
6.250 5.500
22.000 ()
5.850 6.250
22.450 (4)
6.200 6.550
20.100

5.900 5.300

(10)
18.650 (12)
5.950 6.400
15.150 (14)
5.600 4.850
15.500 (13)

5.700 5.400

E Total
13.85

11.25

0.60

0.60

D

8.400
6.00 2.40

8.800
5.30 3.50

8.700
5.10 3.60

8.600
4.80 3.80

8.000
4.50 3.50

7.900
5.20 2.70

8.600
5.40 3.20

7.000
3.70 3.30

6.700
4.10 2.60

6.200
4.00 2.20

7.200
4.80 2.40

5.200
4.30 0.90

5.300
3.50 1.80

5.100
2.80 2.30

A Total
13.15

12.45

{!

21.350

E
(2)
6.450 6.500
20.900 (4)
6.350 5.750
21.950 (1)
6.400 6.850
21.200 (3)
6.500 6.100
19.700 (6)
5.800 5.900
19.000 (3
5.900 5.800
20.850 (5)
6.650 5.600
19.550 (7)
6.000 6.550
16.950 (10)
5.500 4.750
16.450 (11)
5.400 5.150
16.100

5.300 4.200

(12)
15.600 (14)
5.450 4.950
17.250 (9)
5.550 6.400
15.750 (13)

5.550 5.100

Ded.

0.60

0.30

0.60

D Total
17.60

20.90

Score

44.600

44.600

44.550

42.850

42.150

40.750

40.550

40.100

38.950

38.900

36.200

34.250

32.400

31.250




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class youngest group, Pre-juniors (A)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

I =0 500 5010 =00 500 500 =10 =00 500 510 =10 510

LAT
|

MLT

Poriete Margarita
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Kalnina Alise
LKSS /Liepéja

Annenkova Anastasija
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Pavlovic¢a Darina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Berzina Laura
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Sabanska Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Javorska Nikolina
RVS/A.Matovica

Saliba Sofija Afina
RVS/A.Matovica

Elena SuSunova
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Cekstere Alika
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Bucneva Darja
RVS/A.Matovica

Steinberga Amélija
KNSS

Jasinska Diana
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Draguzya Alyona
Ritmica Malta

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name
4 LAT Pavlovi¢a Darina
5 LAT Bérzina Laura

Total
22.4500

22.4500

E Total
6.55

6.30

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

12.100
6.40 5.70

9.200
6.10 3.10

10.500
5.80 4.70

9.700
6.20 3.50

10.200
6.00 4.20

9.900
6.60 3.30

9.400
5.20 4.20

10.100
5.50 4.60

8.800
5.10 3.70

8.900
6.10 2.80

8.600
4.70 3.90

6.300
3.40 2.90

4.400
2.60 1.80

4.700
2.90 1.80

A Total
6.20

5.95

O

A E
23.700 (1)

6.100 5.500
23.250 (2)
6.700 7.350
22.600 (3)
6.100 6.600
22.450 (4)
6.200 6.550
22.450 (5)

5.950 6.300
22.000 (o)
5.850 6.250
21.750 (7)
6.100 6.250
21.650 (8)
6.050 5.500
20.550 (9)
6.250 5.500
20.100 (10)
5.900 5.300
19.700 (11)
5.950 5.750
18.650 (12)
5.950 6.400
15.500 (13)
5.700 5.400
15.150 (14)
5.600 4.850

Ded.

0.60

0.60

D Total

9.70

10.20

Score

23.700

23.250

22.600

22.450

22.450

22.000

21.750

21.650

20.550

20.100

19.700

18.650

15.500

15.150




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class youngest group, Pre-juniors (A)(2011 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

=1 =1 =1 510 =0 51 =1 51

=11 =51 500 31 511 Em

Annenkova Anastasija
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Kalnina Alise
LKSS /Liepéja

Saliba Sofija Afina
RVS/A.Matovica

Poriete Margarita
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Bucneva Darja
RVS/A.Matovica

Bérzina Laura
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Elena SuSunova
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Javorska Nikolina
RVS/A.Matovica

Draguzya Alyona
Ritmica Malta

Sabanska Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Pavlovic¢a Darina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Cekstere Alika
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Jasinska Diana
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Steinberga Amélija
KNSS

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

8.700
5.10 3.60

8.400
6.00 2.40

8.600
4.80 3.80

8.800
5.30 3.50

8.600
5.40 3.20

8.000
4.50 3.50

7.000
3.70 3.30

7.900
5.20 2.70

5.300
3.50 1.80

6.700
4.10 2.60

6.200
4.00 2.20

7.200
4.80 2.40

5.100
2.80 2.30

5.200

4.30 0.90

{!

A E
21.950 (1)
6.400 6.850
21.350 (2)
6.450 6.500
21.200 (3)
6.500 6.100
20.900 (4)
6.350 5.750
20.850 (5)
6.650 5.600
19.700 (6)
5.800 5.900
19.550 (7)
6.000 6.550
19.000 (3
5.900 5.800
17.250 (9)
5.550 6.400

16.950 (10)
5.500 4.750

16.450 (11
5.400 5.150

16.100 (12)
5.300 4.200

15.750 (13)
5.550 5.100

15.600 (14)
5.450 4.950

Ded.

0.60

0.30

0.60

Score

21.950

21.350

21.200

20.900

20.850

19.700

19.550

19.000

17.250

16.950

16.450

16.100

15.750

15.600




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class middle group (B)(2010 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

=1l =1

=1 50 =0 500 =00 500 =00 5010 =00 50 =00 50 3§

Ksenija Vasiljeva
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Solovjova Eliza Anna
LKSS / Liepaja

Anissimova Dominika
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Ozerska Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Skarbovska Nikola
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Pukulauka Darta
Jelgavas BJSS

Prokopenko Viktorija
JarmalasSS

Vévere Sabina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Nikola Sudnika
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Viktorova Aleksa
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Rodionova Jana
Jelgavas BJSS

Fjodorova Milana
Jelgavas BJSS

Elina Una Kubinska
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Petrova Sofija
JarmalasSS

Orlova Milana
JarmalasSS

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name
3 = EST Anissimova Dominika
4 LAT Ozerska Jelizaveta

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

8.700
5.30 3.40

8.900
4.90 4.00

8.900
5.50 3.40

8.300
4.40 3.90

8.200
4.20 4.00

8.400
5.80 2.60

7.700
3.50 4.20

7.100
3.90 3.20

5.200
2.40 2.80

7.100
3.90 3.20

5.400
3.50 1.90

4.300
3.00 1.30

5.400
2.80 2.60

5.200
2.50 2.70

3.200
1.10 2.10

Total
41.6000

41.6000

O

A E Ded.

21.850 (1)
6.300 6.850
21.100 (3)
6.100 6.400
21.800 (2
6.400 6.500
21.050 (4)
6.250 6.500
18.450 (8)
5.300 5.250
19.950 (6)
5.900 5.650
20.700 (5)
6.100 6.900
18.450 (7)
5.550 5.800
17.100 (11)
5.900 6.300
17.950 (9)
5.300 5.850
14.700
5.000 4.900

(13)
14.200 (14)
5.300 4.900
17.450 (10
5.750 6.300
15.350 (12)
4.900 5.250
13.850 (15)

5.100 5.550

E Total
13.20

12.90

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.60

0.30

D

8.400
4.90 3.50

8.000
5.00 3.00

6.800
3.30 3.50

7.900
4.20 3.70

9.600
5.70 3.90

8.000
4.20 3.80

6.500
4.20 2.30

5.900
3.20 2.70

5.600
3.30 2.30

4.800
2.70 2.10

7.200
4.40 2.80

7.200
4.70 2.50

4.000
2.20 1.80

3.300
1.60 1.70

4.500
2.40 2.10

A Total

12.70
12.50

i

21.150 (2)
6.050 6.700
20.950 (3)
6.750 6.200
19.800 (6)
6.300 6.700
20.550 (4)
6.250 6.400
22.350 (1)
6.350 6.400
20.500 (5)
5.850 6.650
18.700 (9
5.900 6.300
17.050 (11)
5.250 5.900
17.450 (10)
5.650 6.200
16.250 (12)
5.800 5.950
19.300 (7)
5.850 6.250
18.950 (3

5.650 6.100

0.30

15.650 (13)
5.800 5.850
13.050 (15)
5.250 4.500
14.100 (14)

4.500 5.100

D Total
15.70

16.20

Score

43.000

42.050

41.600

41.600

40.800

40.450

39.400

35.500

34.550

34.200

34.000

33.150

33.100

28.400

27.950




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class middle group (B)(2010 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

=1 =1 =0 510 =00 500 =00 500 =00 500 =0 500 =1 2 =1

Ksenija Vasiljeva
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Anissimova Dominika
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Solovjova Eliza Anna
LKSS / Liepaja

Ozerska Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Prokopenko Viktorija
JurmalasSS

Pukulauka Darta
Jelgavas BJSS

Vevere Sabina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Skarbovska Nikola
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Viktorova Aleksa
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Elina Una Kubinska
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Nikola Sudnika
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Petrova Sofija
JarmalasSS

Rodionova Jana
Jelgavas BJSS

Fjodorova Milana
Jelgavas BJSS

Orlova Milana
JarmalasSS

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name
7 LAT Vévere Sabina
8 LAT Skarbovska Nikola

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Total
18.4500

18.4500

E Total
5.80

5.25

O

D A E Ded.
21.850 (1)
8.700
530 3.40 6.300 6.850
21.800 (2)
8.900
550 3.40 6.400 6.500
21.100 (3)
8.900
4.90 4.00 6.100 6.400 0.30
21.050 (4)
8.300
4.40 3.90 6.250 6.500
20.700 (5)
7.700
350 420 6-100 6.900
19.950 (6)
8.400
580 2.60 5.900 5.650
18.450 (7)
7.100
3.90 3.20 5.550 5.800
18.450 (s8)
8.200
420 4.00 2300 5250 0.30
17.950 (9)
7.100
3.90 320 5.300 5.850 0.30
17.450 (10)
5.400
2.80 2.60 5.750 6.300
17.100 (11)
5.200
2.40 2.80 5.900 6.300 0.30
15.350 (12)
5.200
2,50 2.70 4900 5.250
14.700 (13)
5.400
350 190 >-000 4.900 0.60
14.200 (14)
4.300
3.00 1.30 5.300 4.900 0.30
13.850 (15)
3.200
110 2.10 5.100 5.550
A Total D Total
5.55 7.10
5.30 8.20

Score

21.850

21.800

21.100

21.050

20.700

19.950

18.450

18.450

17.950

17.450

17.100

15.350

14.700

14.200

13.850




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class middle group (B)(2010 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

=1 =1 =0 5010 =00 500 =00 500 =00 &0 =0 500 =0 511 =11

Skarbovska Nikola
RVS/ J.Nikulenkova

Ksenija Vasiljeva
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Solovjova Eliza Anna
LKSS / Liepaja

Ozerska Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Pukulauka Darta
Jelgavas BJSS

Anissimova Dominika
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Rodionova Jana
Jelgavas BJSS

Fjodorova Milana
Jelgavas BJSS

Prokopenko Viktorija
JarmalasSS

Nikola Sudnika
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Veévere Sabina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Viktorova Aleksa
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Elina Una Kubinska
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Orlova Milana
JarmalasSS

Petrova Sofija
JarmalasSS

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

9.600
5.70 3.90

8.400
4.90 3.50

8.000
5.00 3.00

7.900
4.20 3.70

8.000
4.20 3.80

6.800
3.30 3.50

7.200
4.40 2.80

7.200
4.70 2.50

6.500
4.20 2.30

5.600
3.30 2.30

5.900
3.20 2.70

4.800
2.70 2.10

4.000
2.20 1.80

4.500
2.40 2.10

3.300
1.60 1.70

{!
A E
22.350 (1)
6.350 6.400
21.150 (2)
6.050 6.700
20.950 (3)
6.750 6.200
20.550 (4)
6.250 6.400
20.500 (5
5.850 6.650
19.800 (6)
6.300 6.700
19.300 (7)
5.850 6.250
18.950 (3)
5.650 6.100
18.700 (9)
5.900 6.300
17.450 (10)
5.650 6.200
17.050 (11)
5.250 5.900
16.250 (12)
5.800 5.950
15.650 (13)
5.800 5.850
14.100 (14)
4.500 5.100
13.050 (15)
5.250 4.500

Ded.

0.30

Score

22.350

21.150

20.950

20.550

20.500

19.800

19.300

18.950

18.700

17.450

17.050

16.250

15.650

14.100

13.050




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class older group (C)(2009 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Vjacina Valérija
' LAT Jarmalas Sporta skola
’ Baguzaite Katrina

LAT JurmalasSS

Year

2009

2009

D

4.900

3.10 1.80

4.100

2.10 2.00

O

A E Ded.
15.900 (2)

5.450 5.850 0.30
16.150 (1)

5.700 6.350

D

6.100
3.30 2.80

2.200
1.00 1.20

{!

A
17.400

5.600 6.000 0.30

12.400

E
1)

(2)

4.950 5.250

Score
Ded.

33.300

28.550




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class older group (C)(2009 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D A E Ded.
v . - 16.150 (1)
1 = B_aguzalte Katrina 2009 | 4.100 16.150
LAT JurmalasSS 210 200 2700 6350 -
5 == Vja€ina Valérija 2009 00 @ 15.900
' LAT Jarmalas Sporta skola 3 fdg(ioso 5.450 5.850 0.30 |




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - 5th sport class older group (C)(2009 year born)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Vjadina Valérija
' LAT Jarmalas Sporta skola
’ === Baguzaite Katrina

LAT JurmalasSS

Bl ksis ©2023 nttpiirgform.eu

Printed 18.09.2023 20:37:03

Year

2009

2009

D

6.100
3.30 2.80

2.200
1.00 1.20

1‘ Score
A E Ded.
17.400 (1)
17.400
5.600 6.000 0.30
12.400 (2)
12.400
4.950 5.250




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors National Group (C)(2008-2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.

18.

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

=1 =10 =00 500 =00 500 =00 500 =00 500 =00 500 =00 500 =0 510 =1 51

Skvorcova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Zaiceva Darja
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Ovcéinnikova Diana
LKSS / Liepaja

Sidorova Sofija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Fedcuka Anzelika
MVK Gracija

Arupa Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Pavluka Polina
RVS/A.Matovica

Kumermane Krista
KNSS

Ivanova Valerija
Jelgavas BJSS

Karpovi¢a Damiana
Jelgavas BJSS

Skabireva Anastasija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Prokopenko Arina
Jarmalas sporta skola

Novicka Lija
KNSS

Dailide Katrina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Safare Amanda
RVS/Andrianova Galaktionova

Novicka Jana
KNSS

Burunova Karina
Ogres NSC

Sprice Dominika
RVS/N.Sidorova

Printed 18.09.2023 20:38:26

Year

2009

2009

2010

2009

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2010

2008

2008

2008

D

8.900
5.60 3.30

8.300
4.00 4.30

8.300
5.00 3.30

8.400
3.70 4.70

8.100
3.90 4.20

7.800
4.40 3.40

8.100
3.80 4.30

7.900
3.90 4.00

7.100
4.10 3.00

6.200
4.00 2.20

6.500
3.50 3.00

5.900
2.90 3.00

5.700
3.30 2.40

4.700
2.20 2.50

7.700
4.30 3.40

4.500
1.90 2.60

5.200
3.00 2.20

4.500
1.90 2.60

O

A E Ded.

21.100 (3)
6.000 6.200
21.300 (1)
6.450 6.550
20.200 (5)
5.700 6.200
21.250 (2)
6.200 6.650
19.550 (8)
6.000 5.750
19.100 (9)
5.500 6.100
20.150 (6)
5.800 6.250
20.600 (4)
6.000 6.700
18.450 (11)
5.650 5.700
17.300 (14)
5.800 5.600
18.250 (12)
5.700 6.050
18.800 (10)
5.800 7.100
17.550
5.600 6.250

16.200

(13)

(17)
5.650 5.850
20.050 (7)
6.050 6.300
16.300 (16)
5.200 6.600
17.150 (15)
5.700 6.250
13.500 (18)

5.100 4.500

-0.30

-0.30

-0.30

-0.60

D

9.900
5.60 4.30

9.100
5.30 3.80

9.400
5.10 4.30

8.100
4.80 3.30

8.200
4.50 3.70

8.300
4.50 3.80

7.300
4.20 3.10

5.900
3.10 2.80

7.600
4.60 3.00

8.700
5.50 3.20

6.100
2.90 3.20

5.300
2.70 2.60

5.700
3.30 2.40

6.400
3.80 2.60

3.700
2.00 1.70

5.000
2.40 2.60

3.100
1.50 1.60

5.300
2.90 2.40

{!

23.350

E Ded.
(1)
6.350 7.100 -
22.600 (3)
6.350 7.150 -
22.800 (2)
6.000 7.400 -
21.050 (4
6.100 6.850 -
20.500

6.050 6.550

7
-0.30
20.600 (6)
5.700 6.600 -
19.200 (9)
5.600 6.300 -
17.950 (11)
5.700 6.350 -
19.850 (3)
5.700 6.550 -
20.800 (5
5.850 6.550 -0.30
17.750 (13)
5.850 6.100 -0.30
17.150 (14)
5.450 6.400 -
17.800

5.400 6.700 -

(12)
18.000 (10)
5.600 6.000 -
13.950 (18)
5.250 5.000 -
16.450 (15)
5.450 6.000 -
14.900 (17)
5.600 6.200 -
16.450 (16)

5.400 5.750 -

Page 1

Score

44.450

43.900

43.000

42.300

40.050

39.700

39.350

38.550

38.300

38.100

36.000

35.950

35.350

34.200

34.000

32.750

32.050

29.950




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors National Group (C)(2008-2010) O

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
L mur Beows o S0, o0 esw - maoe
) mur Seoms w05 o3 0 oom | mam
5 mur  Syoron s wos 590, com cmo - 2o
4, ==aT ,';,b'g‘serma“e Krista 2008 3.;')991(_)00 6.000 6700 -  20.600
5. mem LAT f,;’;s";'zii';g;.’;')ia“a 2010 5.363%(.)30 5700  6.200 - 20.200
6. ==|aT :3‘5’};\'_';;;0‘;'/23 2000 199 5800 6250 - 20.150
7. —LAT gS.f;/:\-ﬁdei?:onvgaGalaktionova 2010 4.?)767%(.)40 6.050 | 6.300 i 20.050
8. == |aT ;@‘;‘fg:‘;’cﬁnie"ka 2008 3.9861?1(.)20 6.000 5750 030 19.550
o Dur Aoy
10. o LAT err‘r’n';‘jgfgg(;gsi;(‘:la 2008 2.569%(.)00 5800 7.100 -  18.800
11, == |aT j'g’lzgf/’;’?gj’gée”ja 2000 , /40 ses0 5700 - 18.450
. mur bt o 80 s cmo - nau
13, == AT ,'gﬁ;;‘ka Lija 2008 3.35672(.)40 5600 6250 -  17.550
14, == (AT 1'279';;’;{5“;?52"‘”’"“ 2009 4.&2%‘?20 5.800 5.600 030 17.300
15. == AT g;r'::,‘;)s’g Karina 2008 3.3(')2%(_)20 5700 6250 -  17.150
16, == (AT I';'A‘I’;’éc"aja“a 2008 1.365(;(.)60 5200 6600 -  16.300
17, m LAT f?\%"/d/\?/g:ag;isiaa,A.Sidenko 2009 2.;672(.)50 2.650 | 5850 | - |16.200
18. == AT :\"};i/ffs'i)d‘;rr';i\;‘;ka 2008 1;(')5%(_)60 5100 4500 0.60 13.500

ngiS © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:38:43 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors National Group (C)(2008-2010) 11

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
L mur oron st ws S0, e 0 - e
2. ==|AT f,;’sés"}'zii';z;.’j;ma“a 2010 5.364(4)1(.)30 6.000 7.400 -  22.800
s mur Iemow s (3%, e v - naens
R s S w00 0w | | mom
I j'é‘}‘grg\f’a‘;igj‘sgamia“a 2009 5.?67%(.)20 5.850 6.550 0.30 20.800
o [ [t s 5%, 57w s - z0s00
7. ==aT ,fﬂ‘\’/?(ég:‘a.aclg“ie"ka 2008 4.?62%(.)70 6.050 6550 030 20.500
8. == |aT j';’lag';‘\;;’?;j’g;e”ja 2009 4.g66%(.)00 5700 6550 -  19.850
IS ;3‘5’};\"';;‘;0‘;'/2"" 2009 4.27(')3%")10 5600 6300 -  19.200
11, ‘== (AT I';,b'g;erma“e Krista 2008 3.1569%(.)80 5700 6350 -  17.950
12, == (AT ,';'ﬁ;’;d‘a Lija 2008 3.35(')7%(_)40 5.400 6700 -  17.800
s, Sur S sty
14, == AT E’r:q';‘?g:;‘:;t’;rsizjla 2008 ,>3% 5450 6400 - 17.150
15. == AT ,';'ﬁ;’;c"aja“a 2008 22(')0%(_)60 5450 6.000 -  16.450
16. == LAT g\'j;i/fv‘;%‘(’;;i\;‘;ka 2008 2.5632(.)40 5400 5750 -  16.450
17, == (AT g;::snﬁ‘s’g Karina 2008 1;(')1?")60 5600 6200 -  14.900
18. o LAT 2agzﬁdei?:onvgaGalaktionova 2010 2.3(.)73(.)70 2.250 | 5.000 i 13.950

ngiS © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:38:53 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Highest National Group (B)(2008-2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

=1 50 =00 500 =00 20 =00 500 =00 50 =00 500 =00 500 =00 510 310

Savarina Milana
RVS/N.Sidorova

Misutkina Alina
MVK Gracija

Kutlina Darja
LMVK-EAST

Frolova Milana
MVK Gracija

Muskatova Valerija
MVK Gracija

Lobikova Katrina
RVS/A.Matovica

VERONIKA VELIKANOVA
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Zizina Vladislava
Ogres NSC

Molotanova Adriana
Ogres NSC

Mendelsone Alina Andzela
RVS/A.Matovica

EMILI MOROZOVA
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Iglina Aljona
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Filippova Sofja
RVS/A.Matovica

Bataseva Amalija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Erba Renate
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Smolakova Alisa
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Visnakova Emilija
RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

Printed 18.09.2023 20:39:56

Year

2008

2009

2009

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2010

2008

2010

D

9.800
5.60 4.20

9.000
5.70 3.30

9.900
6.40 3.50

8.800
5.20 3.60

7.400
3.30 4.10

8.400
4.00 4.40

7.200
3.30 3.90

7.000
4.10 2.90

7.300
4.80 2.50

8.000
4.80 3.20

7.400
4.00 3.40

7.500
3.50 4.00

9.500
5.00 4.50

8.100
4.70 3.40

6.600
3.40 3.20

5.900
3.00 2.90

5.800
3.20 2.60

O

A
22.400

(5)
6.300 6.300
22.750 (2)
6.750 7.000
22.400 (9
6.200 6.300
22.450 (3)
6.500 7.150
20.800 (7)
6.300 7.100
21.350 ()
6.250 6.700
19.550 (11)
6.100 6.250
19.650 (10)
6.050 6.600
20.650 ()
6.350 7.000
20.600 (9)
6.150 6.750
19.200 (13)
5.950 5.850
19.000 (14)
6.000 5.500
23.100 (1)
6.700 6.900
17.900 (16)
5.700 4.400
19.250 (12)
6.100 6.550
17.900 (15)
6.250 5.750
17.700 (17)

5.700 6.200

E Ded.

-0.30

-0.30

D

9.600
5.90 3.70

8.800
5.80 3.00

8.200
4.30 3.90

8.000
5.20 2.80

7.300
4.10 3.20

7.400
4.10 3.30

6.900
3.70 3.20

6.800
3.90 2.90

6.900
4.00 2.90

5.700
3.10 2.60

6.900
3.70 3.20

7.600
4.10 3.50

6.200
3.00 3.20

7.600
4.00 3.60

5.200
3.50 1.70

6.400
3.10 3.30

4.100

1.80 2.30

{!

22.750

E Ded.
(1)

6.300 6.850

22.250 (2)
6.600 6.850
20.950 (4
6.550 6.200
20.750 (5)
6.100 6.650
21.050

6.500 7.250

3)
19.200 (9)
6.250 5.550
20.150 ()
6.350 6.900
19.400 (3
6.250 6.350
18.200 (12)
5.900 5.400
18.100 (13)
6.100 6.300
19.450 (7)
6.350 6.200
18.750 (10)
6.150 5.000
13.900

5.050 2.650

(17)
18.700 (11)
5.750 5.350
17.100 (14)
6.150 5.750
16.950 (15)
5.800 4.750
15.400 (16)

5.950 5.350

Page 1

Score

45.150

45.000

43.350

43.200

41.850

40.550

39.700

39.050

38.850

38.700

38.650

37.750

37.000

36.600

36.350

34.850

33.100




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Highest National Group (B)(2008-2010) 2008

Rank Country Name/Club
Savarina Milana

L e LAT RVS/N.Sidorova
Molotanova Adriana
2. AT Ogres NSC
3 LAT Smolakova Alisa
v | — RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko
4 LAT Bataseva Amalija
. —

Rigas 86.vidusskola

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:40:16

D A £
5.368?1(.)20 6.300  6.300
480 250 6350 7.000
3.3692(.)90 6.250  5.750
sy S 5700 4.400

O

Ded. Score

22.400
20.650
17.900

0.30 17.900

Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Highest National Group (B)(2008-2010) 2009

Rank
1.

W

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

= FST

Name/Club

Filippova Sofja

RVS/A.Matovica

Misutkina Alina

MVK Gracija

Kutlina Darja

LMVK-EAST

Lobikova Katrina
RVS/A.Matovica

Mendelsone Alina Andzela
RVS/A.Matovica

Zizina Vladislava

Ogres NSC

VERONIKA VELIKANOVA

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA
EMILI MOROZOVA

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA
Iglina Aljona

Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:40:31

Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

9.500
5.00 4.50
9.000
5.70 3.30
9.900
6.40 3.50
8.400
4.00 4.40
8.000
4.80 3.20
7.000
4.10 2.90
7.200
3.30 3.90
7.400
4.00 3.40
7.500
3.50 4.00

A
6.700

6.750

6.200

6.250

6.150

6.050

6.100

5.950

6.000

E
6.900

7.000

6.300

6.700

6.750

6.600

6.250

5.850

5.500

O

Ded. Score

- 23.100
- 22.750
- 22.400
- 21.350
0.30 20.600
- 19.650
- 19.550
- 19.200

- 19.000

Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Highest National Group (B)(2008-2010) 2010

Rank Country Name/Club
Frolova Milana

L wmWAT vk Gracia
Muskatova Valerija
2. e LAT MVK Gracija
Erba Renate
3. e LAT Jarmalas Sporta skola
4 LAT Visnakova Emilija
. —=

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:40:45

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

D A

8.800
5.20 3.60 000

7.400
330 4.10 ©-300

6.600
3.40 320 6100

5.800
320 2.60 >790

E
7.150

7.100

6.550

6.200

O

Ded. Score

22.450
20.800
19.250

17.700

Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Highest National Group (B)(2008-2010) 2008

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E
1. == LAT :3‘5’7/\7?,30%:/:“ 2008 ;0’37 6300 6850
2 DT e
3. i LAT g';r'::‘;"v';g"a Adriana 2008, 0 55y 5900 5400
4, o LAT :\%o/!?\ll.(lgx?inAs:::?A.SIdenko 2008 5 700 5800 4750

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:41:04

{!

Ded.

Page 1

Score

22.750

18.700

18.200

16.950



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Highest National Group (B)(2008-2010) 2009

Rank
1.

W

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
= EST
LAT

LAT

Name/Club
Misutkina Alina
MVK Gracija
Kutlina Darja
LMVK-EAST

VERONIKA VELIKANOVA

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA
EMILI MOROZOVA

RVS ANDRIANOVA GALAKTIONOVA
Zizina Vladislava

Ogres NSC

Lobikova Katrina
RVS/A.Matovica

Iglina Aljona

Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK
Mendelsone Alina Andzela
RVS/A.Matovica

Filippova Sofja

RVS/A.Matovica

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:41:19

Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

8.800
5.80 3.00
8.200
4.30 3.90
6.900
3.70 3.20
6.900
3.70 3.20
6.800
3.90 2.90
7.400
4.10 3.30
7.600
4.10 3.50
5.700
3.10 2.60
6.200
3.00 3.20

A
6.600

6.550

6.350

6.350

6.250

6.250

6.150

6.100

5.050

E
6.850

6.200

6.900

6.200

6.350

5.550

5.000

6.300

2.650

{!

Ded. Score

- 22.250
- 20.950
- 20.150
- 19.450
- 19.400
- 19.200
- 18.750
- 18.100

- 13.900

Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Highest National Group (B)(2008-2010) 2010

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E
1. m=|aT ,\I\;\t;sléar?;;:Valérija 2000 , /3% 6500 7.250
2. ==|AT ,f,,r\j’lg"G"r;C'Z!;'a“a 2010 55(')0%(.)80 6.100 6.650
3. LAT jﬁ??l;?agir;itoitaskola 2010 3.3(.)201(.)70 6.150 | 3.750
4. —LAT X:fSang‘é?Azg\i/lj\jaGALAKTIONOVA 2010 ) @it 5950 5.350

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:41:36

{!

Ded.

Page 1

Score

21.050

20.750

17.100

15.400



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Elite group (A)(2008-2010 ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

=0 500 500 =00 500 500 =00 =00 500 500 =00 500 500 =00 =00 500 510 =11

EST

LAT

Lebedeva Alise
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Ardaseva Margarita
RVS/A.Matovica

Silkova Alisa
RVS/N.Sidorova

Rozentale Reicela
Jelgavas BJSS

Zvirgzda Margarita Margo
LKSS / Liepaja

Alandarenko Diana
RVS/N.Sidorova

Baranova Vladlena
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Rone Adriana
LKSS / Liepaja

Gutenko Jelizaveta
RVS/ N.Sidorova

Proskurna Aleksandra
RVS/N.Sidorova

Opekunova Marija
LKSS / Liepaja

Lo¢mele Marta
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Iskra Anastasija
Ogres NSC

Gavare Nikole
RVS / A.Matovica

Ivanova Anastasija
Jelgavas BJSS

Kuznecova Jelizaveta
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Smelova Milena
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Cigankova Vlada
MVK Gracija

HOKKONEN Hanna-Maria
Crystal GC - Tondiraba HK

Lebedeva Sofija
RVS LH

Printed 18.09.2023 20:41:57

Year

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2010

2008

2009

2008

2010

2008

2008

2008

2010

2008

2010

2008
JrA

2008

D

13.200
9.00 4.20

11.900
7.60 4.30

10.600
7.30 3.30

10.700
7.00 3.70

11.400
7.30 4.10

10.500
6.40 4.10

9.600
5.20 4.40

9.200
6.40 2.80

10.200
6.60 3.60

10.500
7.30 3.20

10.300
7.30 3.00

8.000
5.10 2.90

9.500
5.90 3.60

8.800
4.80 4.00

9.300
5.50 3.80

9.600
5.60 4.00

8.600
5.00 3.60

8.300
4.80 3.50

7.800
4.20 3.60

7.400
3.40 4.00

{!
A
28.950 (1)
7.750 8.000
25.350 (3)
6.700 6.750
24.250 (o)
6.700 6.950
24.950 (4)
6.600 7.650
25.550 (2
6.700 7.450
24.650 (5)

6.700 7.450
22.450 (10

6.500 6.350
22.400 (12)

6.750 6.450
21.850 (14)
6.300 5.650
23.900 (7)
6.500 6.900
23.400 ()

6.500 6.600
21.850 (13)

6.650 7.200
22.500 (9)

6.600 6.400
21.450 (16)

6.450 6.200
22.400 (11)

6.400 6.700
21.300 (17)

5.850 5.850
20.800 (18)

6.350 6.150
20.400 (19)

5.950 6.150
21.650 (15)

7.150 6.700
19.800 (20)

6.350 6.050

E Ded.

-0.30

-0.30

D

9.500
6.90 2.60

10.200
6.60 3.60

9.800
6.40 3.40

8.500
6.20 2.30

8.400
5.90 2.50

8.600
5.80 2.80

9.600
6.30 3.30

8.700
5.80 2.90

9.500
6.00 3.50

7.900
5.30 2.60

8.100
5.80 2.30

7.600
5.50 2.10

6.900
4.50 2.40

7.800
5.10 2.70

7.400
5.40 2.00

7.000
3.90 3.10

7.800
5.40 2.40

7.300
5.30 2.00

6.100
4.30 1.80

6.200
3.60 2.60

@

A E
22.950

Ded.
4)
6.700 6.750 -
24.850 (1)
7.300 7.350 -
24.050 (2)
7.100 7.150 -
21.500 (7)
6.550 6.450 -
20.850
6.400 6.050 -

21.400

(9)

(8)
6.550 6.550
23.200

-0.30
(3)

6.900 6.700 -
21.550 ()
6.500 6.350 -
22,100 (5)
6.600 6.300

19.950

-0.30
(11)
5900 6.150 -
19.800 (12)
5.900 5.800 -
20.600 (10)
6.500 6.500 -
19.050
6.250 5.900 -

19.450

(16)

(13)

5.650 6.000 -
18.400 (18)
6.000 5.300

19.300

-0.30
(14)
6.200 6.400
18.900

-0.30
(17)
5.950 5.450
19.100

-0.30
(15)
6.200 5.600 -
17.750 (20)
6.200 5.450 -
18.000 (19)

6.150 5.650 -

Page 1

Score

51.900

50.200

48.300

46.450

46.400

46.050

45.650

43.950

43.950

43.850

43.200

42.450

41.550

40.900

40.800

40.600

39.700

39.500

39.400

37.800




Rank Country Name/Club

21 Silina Diana

LAT Jelgavas BJSS

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

Marta

Printed 18.09.2023 20:41:57

Year

2008

D

6.900
4.00 2.90

{!

A E Ded.,|

18.400 (21)
5.950 5.550

D

5.500
3.80 1.70

@

A
16.350

E Ded.
(21)

6.000 5.150 -0.30

Page 2

Score

34.750




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Elite group (A)(2008-2010 ) 2008 1!
E

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A Ded. Score
1. ==|aT f,}’;gg/zf'izp"gjzrgar“a Margo 2008 73)'42%0 6.700 7450 -  25.550
2. ==|AT j';‘l’gz:‘ztségjsgeiée'a 2008 7%%7330 6.600 7.650 -  24.950
3, == AT ‘R‘\'/‘"S')ﬁ";?s;‘r';‘\’/aména 2008 6.11%5220 6.700 7450 -  24.650
4, ==aT g:}';m’glo‘l‘o"r:a 2008 7.13%6%0 6.700 6950 -  24.250
I f,fsesk/“ng;’;amarija 2008 7.%3%33.%0 6500 6.600 -  23.400
6. == AT g;r'; fvggﬁasﬁa 2008 5.3(')5%‘.)60 6.600 6400 -  22.500
7. ==aT J';’lag';f/’;’:gg;““ija 2008 5.5963%(.)80 6.400 6700 -  22.400
8. == (AT g\‘/';f,'\‘lks‘l’;:r';\z/g"eta 2008 6.16%'22_%0 6300 5650 030 21.850
o mes HoROEN e 0o 1 i e e
10. == AT gc;’j;\elv'fa';‘\’/'l‘za 2008 438(')83(_)00 6.450 6.200 - 21.450
11, o LAT g\lrse/!(/)v‘.’/?u?ig:/?a?A.Sidenko 2008 5 0°3go 6350 6150 030 20.800
12, == (AT ',gsgﬁe"a Sofija 2008 3.164?1(.)00 6350 6050 -  19.800
13. == LAT ﬁeil'gigja's)igjgg Marta 2008 4&9%‘_’90 5950 5.550 - 18.400

ngiS © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:42:12 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Elite group (A)(2008-2010 ) 2009 1!
E

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A Ded. Score
L ST e Nkedinske A Sidenko 2009 ogo%y50 7750 8000 - 28.950
2. ==|AT :&gj‘:;‘;ato':'/';ggar“a 2009 7%%)'92030 6700 6.750 -  25.350
3. mmlaT  presiurna Meksandra 2000 5% 6500 6900 - 23.900
4, ==aT g%g“;s‘fgic‘jﬁ:;:;';a 2009 5;6691(_)40 6500 6350 -  22.450

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:42:28 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Elite group (A)(2008-2010 ) 2010 1!
E

Rank Country Name/Club D A
I E/?;se/ﬁgggjga 6.2622(.)80 6.750 | 6.450
2. AT jLu(:fnn;l?aI: sh;:rrttaasko/a 510 200 6650 7200
. mur M (S 5830 330
e ,(\:/Ii\?l?glr(ggﬁawada 4.88(-)303‘_)50 5.950  6.150

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:42:42

Ded.

Page 1

Score

22.400

21.850

21.300

20.400



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Elite group (A)(2008-2010 ) 2008 |@'

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
1. m=|aT ::/"5‘;\/";0‘,‘;';% 2008 0% 7100 7150 - 24.050
2. ==|AT g\‘/‘;/e,'\‘l";j:r'(;\z/g"eta 2008 68(')5%(_)50 6.600 6300 030 22.100
3. =T j’;‘l’gz:\gtségjs’s‘eiée'a 2008 (55% 6550 6450 - 21500
4, ==aT Q:Z’)ﬂgg:r';‘\’/ama“a 2008 5.8866%(.)80 6.550 6550 030 21.400
I f,}’;’sg/zf'izp'gj:rgarita Margo 2008 5.98642(.)50 6.400 6.050 -  20.850
6. == AT ?,%esk/“ﬂgl‘)’%a”a”ja 2008 5.88(')1%‘.)30 5000 5800 -  19.800
7. ==aT gcg?i\e/\?;gﬁa 2008 5.17(')8%(_)70 5650 6000 -  19.450
8. == (AT ggk;‘fv's‘gsmija 2008 4.5?69%(.)40 6250 5900 -  19.050
9. AT fs;:\';‘se/h;v‘.’;uhcaigsl?;A.SIdenko 2008 5 j3°540 5950 5450 030 18.900
10. == AT j';’;';‘;g’sagggsmsﬁa 2008 5;(')4%(_)00 6.000 5300 030 18.400
11, ‘== (AT ',.\;ggiﬂle"a Sofija 2008 3.2(')2%‘_)60 6.150 5650 -  18.000
o s FOKOE e w0 0 e w0 s
13, == AT ﬁeil'gigjagigjggmarta 2008 3.5653(.)70 6.000 5150 030 16.350

ngiS © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:43:04 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Elite group (A)(2008-2010 ) 2009 |@'

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
1. ==|aT g\r/g?:;‘;ato"‘fgggar"a 2009 6%%23%0 7300 7350 -  24.850
2. mur e vadens s (390, s ono -
3. BT R0eTNKucinske, A Sidenko 2009 ¢ o'50 6700 6750 - 22.950
4, ==aT :\'/‘;j,:,‘_‘;d":r:\}:ksandra 2009 5.3?69%(.)60 5000 6150 -  19.950

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:43:16 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Juniors Elite group (A)(2008-2010 ) 2010 |@'

Rank
1.

2.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

Name/Club

Rone Adriana

LKSS / Liepaja
Lo¢mele Marta
Jurmalas Sporta skola
Kuznecova Jelizaveta
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Cigankova Vlada
MVK Gracija

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:43:49

D A -
5.5?67%(.)90 6.500  6.350
5.9 210 6500 6.500
3.56003(.)10 6.200  6.400
5.3?63%(.)00 6.200  5.600

Ded.

0.30

Page 1

Score

21.550

20.600

19.300

19.100



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors National Group (C)(2007 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5_ |
LAT
6. |
LAT

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

Vazne Veronika
Jelgavas BJSS

Arutjunjana Kamilla
RVS

Gubareva Arina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Isajeva Sofija
RVS LH

Hristoforova Katrina
RVS/N.Sidorova

Gerascenko Ksenija
RVS LH

Printed 18.09.2023 20:46:37

Year

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

D

10.100
5.80 4.30

9.800
5.90 3.90

9.600
5.80 3.80

8.800
5.00 3.80

8.400
4.10 4.30

7.100
3.50 3.60

O

A E Ded.
22.650 (3)

6.350 6.200

23.000 (1)
6.400 6.800
22,950 (2)
6.400 6.950
21.650 (4)
6.250 6.600
20.100 (5)
6.050 5.650
19.500 (6)

6.150 6.250

D

10.300
6.90 3.40

9.000
5.70 3.30

8.500
4.00 4.50

6.600
3.70 2.90

7.600
4.20 3.40

5.800
3.20 2.60

L
A E Ded.
22,950 (1)
6.400 6.250
21.750 (2)
6.300 6.450
20.500 (3)
6.050 5.950
18.250 (5)
6.150 5.500
18.500 (4)
5.900 5.000
18.200 (6)
6.100 6.300

Page 1

Score

45.600

44.750

43.450

39.900

38.600

37.700




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors National Group (C)(2007 and older) 2006 O

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
Vazne Veronika 10.100
1. o LAT Jelgavas BJSS 2006 580 4.30 6.350 6.200 - 22.650

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:46:51 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors National Group (C)(2007 and older) 2007 O

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
1. ==|aT Q\r/‘;tj““ja“a Kamilla 2007 5.3(')8%‘.)90 6.400 6800 -  23.000
2 mur Gwema a3, s e - e
3, == AT Ls\j‘ﬁ‘;? Sofija 2007 5.(?68%(.)80 6250 6.600 -  21.650
4, ==aT :&;ﬁ;‘i’ggr‘g’\‘/:at”“a 2007 4.&4%(_)30 6.050 5650 -  20.100
I gjﬁfe““ Ksenija 2007 3.5?61%(.)60 6150 6250 -  19.500

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:47:01 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors National Group (C)(2007 and older) 2006 (]

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
Vazne Veronika 10.300
1. o LAT Jelgavas BJSS 2006 6.90 3.40 6.400 6.250 - 22.950

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:47:12 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors National Group (C)(2007 and older) 2007 (]

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
1. ==|aT Q\r/‘;tj““ja“a Kamilla 2007 5.?60(;(.)30 6300 6450 -  21.750
2 mur S w550, o0 sew - 2000
3, == AT :;;L‘f;‘;;gg;a“i“a 2007 4.276603‘_)40 5000 5000 -  18.500
4, =|AT :?s\fﬁ‘,’f Sofija 2007 3.%6%(_)90 6.150  5.500 - 18.250
I gjﬁfe““ Ksenija 2007 3.2568%(.)60 6100 6300 -  18.200

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:47:23 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Highest National Group (B)(2007 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Kempe Kitija
’ LAT Rigas 86.vidusskola
5 Kalinina Marija
' LAT RVS/N.Sidorova
3 Andrejeva Darja
’ LAT Jelgavas BJSS
4 Frolova Milana
' LAT RVS
5 Blagonadezdina Beata
' LAT RVSLH

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

Printed 18.09.2023 20:47:44

Year

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

D

14.800
9.10 5.70

14.300
8.90 5.40

10.500
6.70 3.80

10.300
5.80 4.50

8.400
4.90 3.50

O

A
29.050

(1)
6.950 7.300
27.500 (2)
6.750 6.450
23.600 (3)
6.550 6.550
22.950 (4)
6.700 6.250
21.400 (5)

6.600 6.400

E Ded.

-0.30

D

14.200
7.80 6.40

14.100
7.90 6.20

9.600
6.80 2.80

9.000
5.30 3.70

7.300

2.90 4.40

L

A E Ded.
28.900 (1)
7.350 7.350
28.750 (2)
7.350 7.300
21.200 (3)
6.500 5.100
20.550 (4)
6.450 5.400 -0.30
20.150 (5)
6.500 6.350

Page 1

Score

57.950

56.250

44.800

43.500

41.550




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Highest National Group (B)(2007 and older) 2007

O

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
L mur ekt a0 s a0 o
2. == AT ga's'/',‘\;'_’;;‘d';"rg;ga 2007 8;‘(‘)'3;’.30 6.750 6450 -  27.500
3, == AT J’z'l‘g‘f;\f;segj'ss')arja 2007 6.17%5%0 6550 6550 -  23.600
4. ==|aAT ;rv‘;'m’a Milana 2007 5.}3%32_%0 6.700 6250 030 22.950
5. EmLAT  Diagonadezdina Beata 2007 , 54 6600 6400 - 21.400

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:48:11 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Highest National Group (B)(2007 and older) 2007

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
L mur e a0 1m0 e
2. == AT ga's'/',‘\;'_’;;‘d';"rz;ga 2007 7;‘(‘)'18%0 7350 7300 -  28.750
3, == AT J’z'l‘g‘f;\f;segj'ss')arja 2007 6.5(')6%(_)80 6500 5100 -  21.200
4. ==|aAT ;rv‘;'m’a Milana 2007 5.3?60%(.)70 6.450 5400 030 20.550
5. EmLAT  Diagonadezdina Beata 2007 , 3% 6500 6350 - 20.150

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:48:23 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Elite group (A)(2007 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5_ |
LAT
6. |
LAT

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

Vasiljeva Nikola
LKSS /Liepéja

Aleskovska Alisa
LMVK-EAST

Ivanova Evelina
LKSS /Liepaja

Karpovica Zlata
Jelgavas BJSS

Golopjatova Jevgenija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Pavlenko Patricija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Printed 18.09.2023 20:48:43

Year

2006

2005

2003

2006

2007

2006

D

15.900

10.40 5.50

14.800
9.80 5.00

11.500
7.80 3.70

12.900
8.10 4.80

13.400
7.20 6.20

10.600
6.10 4.50

O

A E Ded.

31.500 (1)
8.000 7.600
28.800 (2)
7.100 6.900
23.900 (o)
6.600 6.100
25.850 (4)
6.850 6.400
27.250 (3)
7.250 6.600
24.450 (5

7.100 6.750

-0.30

-0.30

[
D A E Ded.

31.950 (1)

16.100
10.40 5.70 8.100 7.750
31.350 (3)

15.700
9.40 6.30 8.100 7.550
31.700 (2)

15.900
9.70 6.20 8.100 7.700
27.600 (4)

13.700
8.70 5.00 7.050 6.850
25.800 (5)

12.500
780 4.70 6.850 6.450
22.900 ()

10.000
6.90 3.10 6.800 6.100

Page 1

Score

63.450

60.150

55.600

53.450

53.050

47.350




28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Elite group (A)(2007 and older) 2007

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A
Golopjatova Jevgenija 13.400
L mm AT pys ) NoKucinska, A.Sidenko 2007750 6.20 7230

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:49:18

O

6.600

Ded.

Page 1

Score

27.250



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Elite group (A)(2007 and older) 2006 O

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
1. ==|aT 2’,?5"’5"’/‘2,‘(’32 5;"“"" 2006 10%269%(.)50 8.000 7.600 -  31.500
2. ==|AT J'Z‘;'g’g‘f’a‘;i‘;j'sg'ata 2006 8_11%'92%0 6.850 6.400 030 25.850
 mur e wos S 0 o aaas

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:49:32 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Elite group (A)(2007 and older) 2003,2005

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E
Aleskovska Alisa 14.800
1. o LAT | MVK-EAST 2005 9.80 5.00 7.100 6.900
Ivanova Evelina 11.500
2. wm AT oS iepdja 2003 ;857379 6600 6.100

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:49:47

O

Ded.

0.30

Page 1

Score

28.800

23.900



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Elite group (A)(2007 and older) 2007 ()

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
Golopjatova Jevgenija 12.500 i
1. AT pys /N Kucinska, A.Sidenko 2007780 4,70 ©:8°0 6450 25.800

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:50:02 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and
great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Elite group (A)(2007 and older) 2006 ()

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
1. ==|aT 2’,?5"’5"’/‘2,‘(’32 5;"“"" 2006 10%261%(.)70 8100 7750 -  31.950
2. ==|AT J'Z‘;'g’g‘f’a‘;i‘;j'sg'ata 2006 8_17%'@%0 7.050 6.850 -  27.600
\ mur et oo %, s w0 - oo

o
gks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.09.2023 20:50:14 Page 1



28th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2023"

Jurmala sport hall “Taurenitis” 20/31 Klavu Str. , Dubulti, Jurmala Jurmala, LV-2015

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 - Seniors Elite group (A)(2007 and older) 2003,2005

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E
Ivanova Evelina 15.900
L wmAT s iepsia 2003 47476, 8100 7.700
Aleskovska Alisa 15.700
2. AT UK EAT 2005 o0 630 8100 7550

o
g ks‘s © 2023 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.09.2023 20:50:32

Ded.

Page 1

Score

31.700

31.350



